
 

 

 

 

 

 

1.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years: 

Academic Year- 2021-22 

Sr. 
No. 

Year Name 
Student Enrollment 

Number  

Date of 

Enrollment 

1 2021-22 ADAV ROHIT MARUTI 2021016400162054 Sep 18, 2021 

2 2021-22 AMBEDKAR ABRAR SHAMSUDDIN 2021016400162294 Sep 18, 2021 

3 2021-22 AMBEDKAR AMMAR FAKIR 2021016400162472 Sep 20, 2021 

4 2021-22 AMBRE NEHA JAGDISH 2021016400161654 Sep 05, 2021 

5 2021-22 AMBRE RITIKA JAYWANT 2021016400161677 Sep 06, 2021 

6 2021-22 AMBRE SHRUTIKA SANTOSH 2021016400162305 Sep 18, 2021 

7 2021-22 AMBRE SWATI PRATAP 2021016400162127 Sep 07, 2021 

8 2021-22 AMBRE VAISHNAVI SHANKAR 2021016400162182 Sep 07, 2021 

9 2021-22 AWALE PUSHKAR PRAMOD 2021016400162093 Sep 07, 2021 

10 2021-22 BANDARKAR REHAN RIJWAN 2021016400162112 Sep 06, 2021 

11 2021-22 BERDE ROHAN SANDIP 2021016400162104 Sep 07, 2021 

12 2021-22 BERDE SANIKA SANJAY 2021016400162023 Sep 18, 2021 

13 2021-22 BERDE SIDDHESH DHANANJAY 2021016400161797 Sep 18, 2021 

14 2021-22 BHOSALE AARYA SUHAS 2021016400162007 Sep 18, 2021 

15 2021-22 BHOSALE SHREYA PRAMOD 2021016400162216 Oct 26, 2021 

16 2021-22 BHOSALE YASH PRAMOD 2021016400161623 Aug 26, 2021 

17 2021-22 BHUVAD ANISHA MAHESH 2021016400161801 Sep 07, 2021 

18 2021-22 BOAT NASEEM SIDDIQ 2021016400162201 Sep 07, 2021 

19 2021-22 BUTALA SAKSHI SACHIN 2021016400161967 Sep 18, 2021 

20 2021-22 CHINCHVILKAR SAYALI SADANAND 2021016400161685 Sep 06, 2021 

21 2021-22 CHOUGLE SIYAM MAQBOOL 2021016400161832 Sep 18, 2021 

22 2021-22 DEVLEKAR BHUSHAN PANDURANG 2021016400161855 Sep 07, 2021 

23 2021-22 DHEBE MAYURI LAXMAN 2021016400162321 Sep 18, 2021 

24 2021-22 DODEKAR KIRAN SATISH 2021016400161886 Sep 18, 2021 

25 2021-22 GADALE HRISHIKESH SANJAY 2021016400161615 Sep 05, 2021 

26 2021-22 GAIKWAD SOHAM SANKESH 2021016400162286 Sep 18, 2021 

27 2021-22 GHARE ALFARID JAINUDDIN 2021016400161727 Sep 06, 2021 

28 2021-22 GHARE MUAJ LIYAKAT 2021016400161735 Sep 07, 2021 

29 2021-22 GHARE USAMA IQBAL 2021016400169537 Sep 29, 2021 

30 2021-22 GHOSALKAR MITHALI SACHIN 2021016400161983 Sep 18, 2021 

31 2021-22 GOVALKAR MITALI YOGESH 2021016400162313 Sep 20, 2021 

32 2021-22 GOVALKAR RUSHIKESH VILAS 2021016400161871 Sep 18, 2021 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

33 2021-22 HAMDULAY AQSA MUSTAFA 2021016400162143 Sep 18, 2021 

34 2021-22 HAMDULEY KHADIJA NIZAMUDDIN 2021016400162232 Sep 07, 2021 

35 2021-22 JADHAV DIKSHA SUNIL 2021016400162174 Sep 07, 2021 

36 2021-22 AKSHATA SADANAND JANGAM 2021016400465303 Oct 27, 2021 

37 2021-22 POORVA DATTARAM JOSHI 2021016400162247 Oct 26, 2021 

38 2021-22 KADAM HARSH DATTARAM 2021016400161766 Sep 18, 2021 

39 2021-22 KADAM RASHMI PRASHANT 2021016400161975 Sep 18, 2021 

40 2021-22 KADAM SOMESH SHIVAJI 2021016400161936 Sep 07, 2021 

41 2021-22 KADIRI RAMIZ ABDUL SALAM 2021016400162224 Sep 07, 2021 

42 2021-22 KANEKAR SWALIHA DAWOOD 2021016400162151 Sep 07, 2021 

43 2021-22 KARBELKAR RUHANA INAYAT 2021016400161944 Sep 18, 2021 

44 2021-22 KAWALE OM MAYUR 2021016400162464 Sep 20, 2021 

45 2021-22 KHALPE IQRA MUNNA 2021016400161631 Sep 05, 2021 

46 2021-22 KHAMKAR AARYAN MAHESH 2021016400162031 Sep 18, 2021 

47 2021-22 KHARE SHRAVANI SATISH 2021016400162015 Sep 18, 2021 

48 2021-22 KULKARNI ANUJA AVADHUT 2021016400162085 Sep 07, 2021 

49 2021-22 MAHADIK SALONI SUHAS 2021016400162433 Sep 20, 2021 

50 2021-22 MEHTA AAISHWARY MAHESH 2021016400161816 Sep 07, 2021 

51 2021-22 LAXMI KUMARI UMESH MEHTA 2021016400162197 Oct 26, 2021 

52 2021-22 MHADLEKAR SANIKA GANESH 2021016400161712 Sep 18, 2021 

53 2021-22 MIRASHI MANASI NARAYAN 2021016400161704 Sep 06, 2021 

54 2021-22 MOOSA NAWAL SAJID 2021016400161847 Sep 18, 2021 

55 2021-22 MORE AKASH RAMCHANDRA 2021016400169522 Sep 27, 2021 

56 2021-22 MORE SAYALI MARUTI 2021016400161646 Sep 05, 2021 

57 2021-22 MUKADAM NAWAZ NAZIR 2021016400162271 Sep 18, 2021 

58 2021-22 MULLA ANAB TOUFIK 2021016400161991 Sep 18, 2021 

59 2021-22 MULLAJI YASIR MAZHAR 2021016400162135 Sep 07, 2021 

60 2021-22 MUTAWALLI JARIN AYYUB 2021016400161662 Sep 16, 2021 

61 2021-22 NADKAR SHADAB ABDULLA 2021016400162367 Sep 18, 2021 

62 2021-22 PADYAL SHRUTI VILAS 2021016400162062 Sep 18, 2021 

63 2021-22 PALEKAR AYESHA YUSUF 2021016400162255 Sep 18, 2021 

64 2021-22 PANKAR SAKSHI SANDIP 2021016400162077 Sep 07, 2021 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

65 2021-22 RAJESHIRKE CHANDRAHAS RANJIT 2021016400161782 Sep 18, 2021 

66 2021-22 RAJESHIRKE URVASHI UMESH 2021016400161913 Sep 07, 2021 

67 2021-22 REDIJ ANAMIKA RAJAN 2021016400169545 Oct 02, 2021 

68 2021-22 REDIJ SHRAVANI NILESH 2021016400161774 Sep 07, 2021 

69 2021-22 REPAL SHREYA UMESH 2021016400162263 Sep 18, 2021 

70 2021-22 SAKPAL PRATHAM GANESH 2021016400161863 Sep 18, 2021 

71 2021-22 SALOKHE VAISHNAVI SUNIL 2021016400451543 Oct 26, 2021 

72 2021-22 SALOKHE VISHAL SUNIL 2021016400451535 Oct 26, 2021 

73 2021-22 SOHAM RAJESH SANSARE 2021016400162344 Oct 26, 2021 

74 2021-22 SAWANT SAKSHI SURENDRA 2021016400161751 Sep 07, 2021 

75 2021-22 SHETTY VIGNESH GOVINDA 2021016400162046 Sep 07, 2021 

76 2021-22 SHIGAVAN DIPESH BABAJI 2021016400161743 Sep 18, 2021 

77 2021-22 SHIGWAN YASH SANDESH 2021016400162336 Sep 18, 2021 

78 2021-22 SHINDE SAHIL MANOJ 2021016400161921 Sep 07, 2021 

79 2021-22 SONI AYUSH SACHIN 2021016400162166 Sep 07, 2021 

80 2021-22 TAMBE HUDA SAMIR 2021016400161905 Sep 18, 2021 

81 2021-22 THAKUR ARHAN ALTAF 2021016400465311 Oct 26, 2021 

82 2021-22 VICHALE NANDINI PRAKASH 2021016400161693 Sep 07, 2021 

83 2021-22 WARANKAR AVANTIKA SUNIL 2021016400161952 Sep 18, 2021 

84 2021-22 ZAGADE ANSAR SHAUKAT 2021016400161824 Sep 18, 2021 

85 2021-22 ZAGADE ARBAZ IQBAL 2021016400161894 Sep 07, 2021 

86 2021-22 BARJE ADITYA MANGESH 2021016400169433 Sep 18, 2021 

87 2021-22 JADHAV KALPESH DATTARAM 2021016400169506 Sep 25, 2021 

88 2021-22 KAMBLE PRASAD BHAUSAHEB 2021016400169464 Sep 23, 2021 

89 2021-22 KATE ANUJKUMAR VISHWAS 2021016400162487 Sep 18, 2021 

90 2021-22 SALONI UDAY KHEDEKAR 2021016400169472 Oct 26, 2021 

91 2021-22 NARAVANKAR SAKSHI SUNIL 2021016400162495 Sep 18, 2021 

92 2021-22 PATIL SUMIT SADASHIV 2021016400169553 Oct 02, 2021 

93 2021-22 PAWAR SHREYASH SUNIL 2021016400169456 Sep 22, 2021 

94 2021-22 RODRIGUES AUSTIN CYPRIAN 2021016400169441 Sep 22, 2021 

95 2021-22 ZAGADE MARIYAM NAZIM 2021016400806584 Nov 11, 2021 

96 2021-22 BANDAL OM VISHAL 2021016400162375 Nov 01, 2021 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

97 2021-22 BHOSALE ANUSHKA ANANT 2021016400162456 Oct 26, 2021 

98 2021-22 GHADGE PRANAV VIKAS 2021016400451527 Oct 26, 2021 

99 2021-22 GHADGE SHRUSHTI NANDKISHOR 2021016400162402 Oct 26, 2021 

100 2021-22 GOVALKAR RUSHABH RAVINDRA 2021016401192567 Nov 15, 2021 

101 2021-22 JADHAV OMKAR MADHUKAR 2021016400465326 Oct 26, 2021 

102 2021-22 MULLAJI TANAAZ RIZWAN 2021016400162425 Oct 26, 2021 

103 2021-22 NADKAR TASNEEM TAHIR 2021016400162391 Oct 26, 2021 

104 2021-22 PALKAR SANJANA PANDURANG 2021016400169495 Oct 26, 2021 

105 2021-22 PARKAR SHAHNAWAZ SHAKEEL 2021016400162383 Oct 26, 2021 

106 2021-22 PASHTE VARSHA VISHWAS 2021016400162441 Oct 26, 2021 

107 2021-22 GAURI SURESH AGINE 2017016401954171 Aug 19, 2021 

108 2021-22 AKHADE PREMAL RAMCHANDRA 2020016400064646 Aug 19, 2021 

109 2021-22 AMBEDKAR SHAHID YASIN 2020016400576614 Oct 04, 2021 

110 2021-22 AMBRE  SNEHAL SACHIN 2020016400064905 Aug 19, 2021 

111 2021-22 BAIG ADNAN KHALIL 2020016400065143 Aug 19, 2021 

112 2021-22 BHUVAD SHRADDHA RAJESH 2020016400064824 Aug 19, 2021 

113 2021-22 BURONDKAR MUSKAN IRFAN 2020016400066297 Aug 19, 2021 

114 2021-22 CHAVAN SHIVANI BABAN 2020016400066491 Aug 19, 2021 

115 2021-22 CHOUGLE ABDUL SALAM SULTAN 2020016400064735 Aug 19, 2021 

116 2021-22 

CHOUGLE AFIFA NOOR 

MOHAMMAD 2020016400064654 Aug 19, 2021 

117 2021-22 CHOUGULE AASIFA NASIM 2020016400066394 Aug 19, 2021 

118 2021-22 DAMBE RAJ SACHIN 2020016400065201 Aug 19, 2021 

119 2021-22 DESAI NEHA SANTOSH 2020016400065182 Aug 19, 2021 

120 2021-22 DHENKAR WAFA IRFAN 2020016400065247 Aug 19, 2021 

121 2021-22 DHUMAL BHAVIK PRADEEP 2020016400064816 Aug 19, 2021 

122 2021-22 DIWALE  RUTIJA RAVINDRA 2020016400065166 Aug 19, 2021 

123 2021-22 GHAG VIDHI RAJESH 2020016400065077 Aug 19, 2021 

124 2021-22 GHARE HUJAIFA KASIM 2020016400066444 Aug 19, 2021 

125 2021-22 GORE NIKITA PANDURANG 2020016400064774 Aug 19, 2021 

126 2021-22 GOTAL JYOTI ANIL 2020016400066413 Aug 19, 2021 

127 2021-22 GOVALKAR RUTUJA RAVINDRA 2020016400064863 Aug 19, 2021 

128 2021-22 GURAV SAMRUDDHI EKNATH 2020016400065015 Aug 19, 2021 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

129 2021-22 JADE SHIVANI MAHESH 2020016400065046 Aug 19, 2021 

130 2021-22 JADHAV SAKSHI SUDESH 2020016400064797 Aug 19, 2021 

131 2021-22 JAIN YASH MAHENDRA 2020016400065135 Aug 19, 2021 

132 2021-22 JASNAIK NASAR FIROZ 2020016401639373 Aug 19, 2021 

133 2021-22 JOSHI SURASHRI RAJENDRA 2020016400066347 Aug 20, 2021 

134 2021-22 KADAM DIKSHA SACHIN 2020016400065104 Aug 19, 2021 

135 2021-22 KADAM PALLAVI TUKARAM 2020016400064894 Aug 19, 2021 

136 2021-22 KADAM PRAJAKTA VILAS 2020016400066363 Aug 20, 2021 

137 2021-22 KHETALE PRANJAL PRATAP 2020016400064975 Aug 19, 2021 

138 2021-22 LAD RUDRA MAHENDRA 2020016400065127 Aug 19, 2021 

139 2021-22 LAD SANIKA RUPESH 2020016400064952 Aug 19, 2021 

140 2021-22 LAD SHRADHA DINESH 2020016400065007 Aug 19, 2021 

141 2021-22 LAD VAIBHAVI RAJENDRA 2020016400064991 Aug 19, 2021 

142 2021-22 LAKESHRI SHUBHAM SHANKAR 2020016400065224 Aug 19, 2021 

143 2021-22 MAHADIK SANJANA SANTOSH 2020016400064886 Aug 19, 2021 

144 2021-22 MATWANKAR UMAIR MAQBOOL 2020016400064983 Aug 20, 2021 

145 2021-22 MHAMUNKAR ASHVINI DEEPAK 2020016400066355 Aug 19, 2021 

146 2021-22 MORE KHUSHI BHALCHANDRA 2020016400064847 Aug 19, 2021 

147 2021-22 MORE RESHMA LAHU 2020016400064685 Aug 19, 2021 

148 2021-22 MORE RUCHI RAMESH 2020016400066301 Aug 19, 2021 

149 2021-22 

MURUDKAR MOHAMMED AYAZ 

ABDUL RAUF 2020016400064766 Aug 19, 2021 

150 2021-22 NALBAND RUKESHA MANSOOR 2020016400065062 Aug 19, 2021 

151 2021-22 NEHETE MINAL SANJAY 2020016400064677 Aug 19, 2021 

152 2021-22 NIMBARE ADITYA ASHOK 2020016400065232 Aug 19, 2021 

153 2021-22 PALEKAR AMINA ASHFAQUE 2020016400065216 Aug 19, 2021 

154 2021-22 PARKAR SHIFA MAINUDDIN 2020016400064921 Aug 19, 2021 

155 2021-22 PARKAR UBAID ABDUL REHMAN 2020016400066502 Aug 19, 2021 

156 2021-22 PATHAN ZAID ABDULLAH 2020016400064871 Aug 19, 2021 

157 2021-22 PATIL GAURISH MANOHAR 2020016400065085 Aug 19, 2021 

158 2021-22 PATIL SAKSHI VIJAY 2020016400064913 Aug 19, 2021 

159 2021-22 PATIL SAYALI RAVINDRA 2020016400064662 Aug 19, 2021 

160 2021-22 PAWAR RASHMI SUNIL 2020016400064832 Aug 19, 2021 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

161 2021-22 PEDEKAR MOHD ARSLAN JAVED 2020016400065054 Aug 19, 2021 

162 2021-22 PETKAR MAHEK RIYAJ 2020016400065174 Aug 19, 2021 

163 2021-22 SAGWEKAR CHINMAYI RAJESH 2020016400064855 Aug 19, 2021 

164 2021-22 SAHIL KISHOR SALVI 2020016400064743 Aug 19, 2021 

165 2021-22 SAWANT NABEEL AKHLAQUE 2020016400065031 Aug 19, 2021 

166 2021-22 SAWARDEKAR MIHIR MANGESH 2020016400065112 Aug 19, 2021 

167 2021-22 SHINDE DISHA SHANKAR 2020016400066316 Aug 19, 2021 

168 2021-22 SHINDE VAISHNAVI VISHWANATH 2020016400065151 Aug 19, 2021 

169 2021-22 SHIRKE RIDDHI GOVIND 2020016400064727 Aug 19, 2021 

170 2021-22 SHIRKE SIDDHI GOVIND 2020016400064712 Aug 19, 2021 

171 2021-22 SHIRKE SIDDHITA RAJENDRA 2020016400065197 Aug 19, 2021 

172 2021-22 SONDKAR DIPTI SANTOSH 2020016400065255 Aug 19, 2021 

173 2021-22 SURVE RUSHIKESH SHAM 2020016400064782 Aug 19, 2021 

174 2021-22 TATKARI JUI PRAKASH 2020016400064801 Aug 20, 2021 

175 2021-22 UTEKAR SANSKRUTI SHIVAJI 2020016400066405 Aug 19, 2021 

176 2021-22 ZAGADE MUSAB MUBIN 2020016400065023 Aug 19, 2021 

177 2021-22 JADHAV ROSHAN SHIVDAS 2020016400065093 Aug 19, 2021 

178 2021-22 KADU ABHISHEK AMBAJI 2020016400066436 Aug 12, 2021 

179 2021-22 KASHTE SAKSHI RAJENDRA 2020016400064936 Aug 19, 2021 

180 2021-22 KHALFE SAQIB DILAWAR 2020016400065263 Aug 19, 2021 

181 2021-22 KHAN HASAN MUNAF 2020016401707481 Aug 19, 2021 

182 2021-22 MORE TEJAS GANESH 2020016400066475 Aug 19, 2021 

183 2021-22 

WAVGHARKAR ARBEENA ABDUL 

JALIL 2020016401653512 Oct 04, 2021 

184 2021-22 

BAMBULKAR RUTVIK 

RAMACHANDRA 2020016400066467 Aug 19, 2021 

185 2021-22 BOBALE PRAKASH PRADIP 2020016400064944 Aug 19, 2021 

186 2021-22 CHHAPARE SUYASH PRASHANT 2020016400066483 Aug 19, 2021 

187 2021-22 KADAM SIDDHESH GAUTAM 2020016400066452 Aug 19, 2021 

188 2021-22 KAMBLE PRASAD MUKUND 2020016400187291 Aug 19, 2021 

189 2021-22 KAWALE SHREYAS SAGAR 2020016400066386 Aug 19, 2021 

190 2021-22 SUTAR MAHIMA RAMESH 2020016400064704 Aug 19, 2021 

191 2021-22 AMBEDKAR SAMIYA ILYAS 2019016401637891 Aug 19, 2021 

192 2021-22 BIJLE NAYEEM AZIM 2019016401638132 Aug 19, 2021 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

193 2021-22 BUKHARI TAUSIF ISMAIL 2019016401638097 Aug 28, 2021 

194 2021-22 CHOUGLE IFZAN MOHAMMED HUSSAIN 2019016401638101 Aug 19, 2021 

195 2021-22 GOVALKAR SEJAL SATOSH 2019016401638012 Aug 19, 2021 

196 2021-22 JONDHLE DIPESH DIPAK 2014016401091841 Aug 19, 2021 

197 2021-22 JUIKAR FAIZAN KHALID 2019016401638147 Aug 19, 2021 

198 2021-22 KADVEKAR DANISH RIYAZ 2019016401638116 Aug 19, 2021 

199 2021-22 KAVANKAR DAMINI RAJENDRA 2019016401637925 Aug 19, 2021 

200 2021-22 KHAMKAR PRATIK DASHRATH 2019016401637972 Aug 19, 2021 

201 2021-22 KHANVILKAR DIVYA VINOD 2019016401637987 Aug 19, 2021 

202 2021-22 KHEDEKAR ARBAZ IRFAN 2019016401638035 Aug 19, 2021 

203 2021-22 KULKARNI AISHWARYA DAMODAR 2019016401637956 Aug 19, 2021 

204 2021-22 MAHATE OWAIS SAMAD 2019016401638124 Aug 19, 2021 

205 2021-22 MANNA ROMA UTPAL 2019016401637917 Aug 19, 2021 

206 2021-22 MORE JIDNYA VIRSEN 2019016401638043 Aug 19, 2021 

207 2021-22 MUKADDAM RAFID MUKHTAR 2019016401638051 Aug 19, 2021 

208 2021-22 NAKADE USMAN IRFAN 2019016401638074 Aug 19, 2021 

209 2021-22 PARKAR AJAJ HUSSAIN ASLAM 2019016401637964 Aug 19, 2021 

210 2021-22 RAUT SAMIKSHA SURESH 2019016401638082 Aug 19, 2021 

211 2021-22 SHIGAWAN SHRADDHA DIPAK 2019016401637995 Aug 19, 2021 

212 2021-22 TEHSILDAR ARBAZ MALIK 2019016401637902 Aug 19, 2021 

213 2021-22 THAKUR PRANJAL PANKAJ 2019016401297265 Aug 19, 2021 

214 2021-22 VANDKAR SRUSHTI VINAYAK 2019016401637933 Aug 19, 2021 

215 2021-22 ZAGADE MINAL SUDHAKAR 2019016401637941 Aug 19, 2021 

216 2021-22 AMBRE SATYAM DIPAK 2019016401987391 Aug 19, 2021 

217 2021-22 BEBAL AYYAN YASIN 2019016401987553 Aug 19, 2021 

218 2021-22 BIRAVATKAR SHRUTIKA SHRIDHAR 2019016401987375 Aug 19, 2021 

219 2021-22 CHOUGULE SOHAIL ASLAM 2019016401987537 Aug 19, 2021 

220 2021-22 GHOSALKAR PRATIK PRATHAMESH 2019016401987367 Aug 19, 2021 

221 2021-22 KAMBLE JANHAVI SURESH 2019016401987402 Aug 19, 2021 

222 2021-22 KOLTE HANSAJA CHANDRAKANT 2019016401987441 Aug 19, 2021 

223 2021-22 MAYEKAR AISHWARYA NILESH 2019016401987344 Aug 19, 2021 

224 2021-22 PASWAN RAVINA DHIRENDRA 2019016401987506 Aug 19, 2021 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

225 2021-22 PATHAN AMANULLA JAMALUDDIN 2019016401987522 Aug 19, 2021 

226 2021-22 SABALE ABHIJEET TANAJI 2019016401987352 Aug 19, 2021 

227 2021-22 SHINDE ADITI TANAJI 2019016401987417 Aug 19, 2021 

228 2021-22 TAKALE ADITYA SANJAY 2019016401987561 Aug 19, 2021 

229 2021-22 TODANKAR SEJAL NILESH 2019016401987383 Aug 19, 2021 

230 2021-22 CHITNIS ATHARVA SACHIN 2019016401987487 Aug 19, 2021 

231 2021-22 DEVKAR MANGAL ARUN 2019016401987514 Aug 19, 2021 

232 2021-22 HASWARE FAEEZA ALTAF 2019016401987495 Aug 19, 2021 

233 2021-22 KARBELKAR RAHIL INAYAT 2019016401987576 Aug 19, 2021 

234 2021-22 MUKADAM DAWOOD RAFIQUE 2019016401987433 Aug 19, 2021 

235 2021-22 PATIL VIVEK SANJAY 2019016401987456 Aug 19, 2021 

236 2021-22 THAKUR SHORAF YASIN 2019016401987472 Aug 19, 2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 Academic Year- 2020-21: 
 

1 2020-21 GAURI SURESH AGINE 2017016401954171 Aug 28, 2020 

2 2020-21 AKHADE PREMAL RAMCHANDRA 2020016400064646 Aug 07, 2020 

3 2020-21 AMBRE  SNEHAL SACHIN 2020016400064905 Aug 07, 2020 

4 2020-21 BAIG ADNAN KHALIL 2020016400065143 Aug 21, 2020 

5 2020-21 BHUVAD OMKAR ANKUSH 2020016400066421 Aug 28, 2020 

6 2020-21 BHUVAD SHRADDHA RAJESH 2020016400064824 Aug 07, 2020 

7 2020-21 BURONDKAR MUSKAN IRFAN 2020016400066297 Aug 19, 2020 

8 2020-21 CHAVAN SHIVANI BABAN 2020016400066491 Oct 14, 2020 

9 2020-21 CHOUGLE ABDUL SALAM SULTAN 2020016400064735 Aug 07, 2020 

10 2020-21 CHOUGLE AFIFA NOOR MOHAMMAD 2020016400064654 Aug 07, 2020 

11 2020-21 CHOUGULE AASIFA NASIM 2020016400066394 Aug 21, 2020 

12 2020-21 DAMBE RAJ SACHIN 2020016400065201 Aug 21, 2020 

13 2020-21 DESAI NEHA SANTOSH 2020016400065182 Aug 21, 2020 

14 2020-21 DHENKAR WAFA IRFAN 2020016400065247 Aug 21, 2020 

15 2020-21 DHUMAL BHAVIK PRADEEP 2020016400064816 Aug 07, 2020 

16 2020-21 DIWALE  RUTIJA RAVINDRA 2020016400065166 Aug 21, 2020 

17 2020-21 GHAG VIDHI RAJESH 2020016400065077 Aug 21, 2020 

18 2020-21 GHARE HUJAIFA KASIM 2020016400066444 Sep 03, 2020 

19 2020-21 GORE NIKITA PANDURANG 2020016400064774 Aug 07, 2020 

20 2020-21 GOTAL JYOTI ANIL 2020016400066413 Aug 21, 2020 

21 2020-21 GOVALKAR RUTUJA RAVINDRA 2020016400064863 Aug 07, 2020 

22 2020-21 GURAV SAMRUDDHI EKNATH 2020016400065015 Aug 21, 2020 

23 2020-21 JADE SHIVANI MAHESH 2020016400065046 Aug 21, 2020 

24 2020-21 JADHAV SAKSHI SUDESH 2020016400064797 Aug 07, 2020 

25 2020-21 JADYAR ADITYA ANANT 2020016401639365 Nov 30, 2020 

26 2020-21 JAIN YASH MAHENDRA 2020016400065135 Aug 21, 2020 

27 2020-21 JASNAIK NASAR FIROZ 2020016401639373 Dec 03, 2020 

28 2020-21 JOSHI SURASHRI RAJENDRA 2020016400066347 Aug 21, 2020 

29 2020-21 KADAM DIKSHA SACHIN 2020016400065104 Aug 21, 2020 

30 2020-21 KADAM PALLAVI TUKARAM 2020016400064894 Aug 07, 2020 

31 2020-21 KADAM PRAJAKTA VILAS 2020016400066363 Aug 21, 2020 

32 2020-21 KHAN SADAFJAHAN ARSHAD 2020016400064751 Aug 07, 2020 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

33 2020-21 KHETALE PRANJAL PRATAP 2020016400064975 Aug 21, 2020 

34 2020-21 LAD RUDRA MAHENDRA 2020016400065127 Aug 21, 2020 

35 2020-21 LAD SANIKA RUPESH 2020016400064952 Aug 07, 2020 

36 2020-21 LAD SHRADHA DINESH 2020016400065007 Aug 21, 2020 

37 2020-21 LAD VAIBHAVI RAJENDRA 2020016400064991 Aug 21, 2020 

38 2020-21 LAKESHRI SHUBHAM SHANKAR 2020016400065224 Aug 21, 2020 

39 2020-21 MAHADIK SANJANA SANTOSH 2020016400064886 Aug 07, 2020 

40 2020-21 MATWANKAR UMAIR MAQBOOL 2020016400064983 Aug 21, 2020 

41 2020-21 MHAMUNKAR ASHVINI DEEPAK 2020016400066355 Aug 21, 2020 

42 2020-21 MOMERE ADNAN KAUSAR ALI 2020016400066332 Aug 21, 2020 

43 2020-21 MORE KHUSHI BHALCHANDRA 2020016400064847 Aug 07, 2020 

44 2020-21 MORE RESHMA LAHU 2020016400064685 Aug 07, 2020 

45 2020-21 MORE RUCHI RAMESH 2020016400066301 Aug 21, 2020 

46 2020-21 

MURUDKAR MOHAMMED AYAZ 

ABDUL RAUF 2020016400064766 Aug 04, 2020 

47 2020-21 NALBAND RUKESHA MANSOOR 2020016400065062 Aug 21, 2020 

48 2020-21 NEHETE MINAL SANJAY 2020016400064677 Aug 07, 2020 

49 2020-21 NIMBARE ADITYA ASHOK 2020016400065232 Aug 21, 2020 

50 2020-21 PALEKAR AMINA ASHFAQUE 2020016400065216 Aug 21, 2020 

51 2020-21 PARKAR SHIFA MAINUDDIN 2020016400064921 Aug 07, 2020 

52 2020-21 PARKAR UBAID ABDUL REHMAN 2020016400066502 Oct 12, 2020 

53 2020-21 PATHAN ZAID ABDULLAH 2020016400064871 Aug 07, 2020 

54 2020-21 PATIL GAURISH MANOHAR 2020016400065085 Aug 21, 2020 

55 2020-21 PATIL SAKSHI VIJAY 2020016400064913 Aug 07, 2020 

56 2020-21 PATIL SAYALI RAVINDRA 2020016400064662 Aug 07, 2020 

57 2020-21 PAWAR RASHMI SUNIL 2020016400064832 Aug 07, 2020 

58 2020-21 PEDEKAR MOHD ARSLAN JAVED 2020016400065054 Aug 21, 2020 

59 2020-21 PETKAR MAHEK RIYAJ 2020016400065174 Aug 21, 2020 

60 2020-21 SAGWEKAR CHINMAYI RAJESH 2020016400064855 Aug 07, 2020 

61 2020-21 SAHIL KISHOR SALVI 2020016400064743 Aug 07, 2020 

62 2020-21 SAWANT NABEEL AKHLAQUE 2020016400065031 Aug 21, 2020 

63 2020-21 SAWARDEKAR MIHIR MANGESH 2020016400065112 Aug 21, 2020 

64 2020-21 SHINDE DISHA SHANKAR 2020016400066316 Aug 21, 2020 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

65 2020-21 SHINDE VAISHNAVI VISHWANATH 2020016400065151 Aug 21, 2020 

66 2020-21 SHIRKE RIDDHI GOVIND 2020016400064727 Aug 07, 2020 

67 2020-21 SHIRKE SIDDHI GOVIND 2020016400064712 Aug 07, 2020 

68 2020-21 SHIRKE SIDDHITA RAJENDRA 2020016400065197 Aug 21, 2020 

69 2020-21 SONDKAR DIPTI SANTOSH 2020016400065255 Aug 21, 2020 

70 2020-21 SURVE RUSHIKESH SHAM 2020016400064782 Aug 07, 2020 

71 2020-21 TATKARI JUI PRAKASH 2020016400064801 Aug 07, 2020 

72 2020-21 UTEKAR SANSKRUTI SHIVAJI 2020016400066405 Aug 21, 2020 

73 2020-21 ZAGADE MUSAB MUBIN 2020016400065023 Aug 21, 2020 

74 2020-21 JADHAV ROSHAN SHIVDAS 2020016400065093 Aug 21, 2020 

75 2020-21 KADU ABHISHEK AMBAJI 2020016400066436 Aug 29, 2020 

76 2020-21 KASHTE SAKSHI RAJENDRA 2020016400064936 Aug 07, 2020 

77 2020-21 KHALFE SAQIB DILAWAR 2020016400065263 Aug 21, 2020 

78 2020-21 KHAN HASAN MUNAF 2020016401707481 Dec 10, 2020 

79 2020-21 KHANVILKAR POOJA PANDURANG 2020016400066320 Dec 10, 2020 

80 2020-21 MORE TEJAS GANESH 2020016400066475 Sep 15, 2020 

81 2020-21 SHINDE PRANAY PRAMOD 2020016400064967 Aug 07, 2020 

82 2020-21 

BAMBULKAR RUTVIK 

RAMACHANDRA 2020016400066467 Sep 04, 2020 

83 2020-21 BOBALE PRAKASH PRADIP 2020016400064944 Aug 07, 2020 

84 2020-21 CHHAPARE SUYASH PRASHANT 2020016400066483 Sep 29, 2020 

85 2020-21 KADAM SIDDHESH GAUTAM 2020016400066452 Sep 03, 2020 

86 2020-21 KAMBLE PRASAD MUKUND 2020016400187291 Oct 28, 2020 

87 2020-21 KAWALE SHREYAS SAGAR 2020016400066386 Aug 28, 2020 

88 2020-21 SUTAR MAHIMA RAMESH 2020016400064704 Aug 07, 2020 

89 2020-21 AMBEDKAR SAMIYA ILYAS 2019016401637891 Aug 07, 2020 

90 2020-21 BIJLE NAYEEM AZIM 2019016401638132 Aug 07, 2020 

91 2020-21 BUKHARI TAUSIF ISMAIL 2019016401638097 Aug 07, 2020 

92 2020-21 

CHOUGLE IFZAN MOHAMMED 

HUSSAIN 2019016401638101 Aug 07, 2020 

93 2020-21 GOVALKAR SEJAL SATOSH 2019016401638012 Aug 07, 2020 

94 2020-21 JUIKAR FAIZAN KHALID 2019016401638147 Aug 07, 2020 

95 2020-21 KADVEKAR DANISH RIYAZ 2019016401638116 Aug 07, 2020 

96 2020-21 KAVANKAR DAMINI RAJENDRA 2019016401637925 Aug 07, 2020 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

97 2020-21 KHAMKAR PRATIK DASHRATH 2019016401637972 Aug 07, 2020 

98 2020-21 KHANVILKAR DIVYA VINOD 2019016401637987 Aug 07, 2020 

99 2020-21 KHEDEKAR ARBAZ IRFAN 2019016401638035 Aug 07, 2020 

100 2020-21 KULKARNI AISHWARYA DAMODAR 2019016401637956 Aug 07, 2020 

101 2020-21 MAHATE OWAIS SAMAD 2019016401638124 Aug 07, 2020 

102 2020-21 MANNA ROMA UTPAL 2019016401637917 Aug 07, 2020 

103 2020-21 MORE JIDNYA VIRSEN 2019016401638043 Aug 07, 2020 

104 2020-21 MUKADDAM RAFID MUKHTAR 2019016401638051 Aug 07, 2020 

105 2020-21 NAKADE USMAN IRFAN 2019016401638074 Aug 07, 2020 

106 2020-21 PARKAR AJAJ HUSSAIN ASLAM 2019016401637964 Aug 07, 2020 

107 2020-21 RAUT SAMIKSHA SURESH 2019016401638082 Aug 07, 2020 

108 2020-21 SHIGAWAN SHRADDHA DIPAK 2019016401637995 Aug 07, 2020 

109 2020-21 TEHSILDAR ARBAZ MALIK 2019016401637902 Aug 07, 2020 

110 2020-21 THAKUR PRANJAL PANKAJ 2019016401297265 Sep 17, 2020 

111 2020-21 VANDKAR SRUSHTI VINAYAK 2019016401637933 Aug 07, 2020 

112 2020-21 ZAGADE MINAL SUDHAKAR 2019016401637941 Aug 07, 2020 

113 2020-21 AMBRE SATYAM DIPAK 2019016401987391 Aug 07, 2020 

114 2020-21 BEBAL AYYAN YASIN 2019016401987553 Aug 07, 2020 

115 2020-21 BIRAVATKAR SHRUTIKA SHRIDHAR 2019016401987375 Aug 07, 2020 

116 2020-21 CHOUGULE SOHAIL ASLAM 2019016401987537 Aug 07, 2020 

117 2020-21 GHOSALKAR PRATIK PRATHAMESH 2019016401987367 Aug 07, 2020 

118 2020-21 KAMBLE JANHAVI SURESH 2019016401987402 Aug 07, 2020 

119 2020-21 KOLTE HANSAJA CHANDRAKANT 2019016401987441 Aug 07, 2020 

120 2020-21 MAYEKAR AISHWARYA NILESH 2019016401987344 Aug 07, 2020 

121 2020-21 PASWAN RAVINA DHIRENDRA 2019016401987506 Aug 07, 2020 

122 2020-21 PATHAN AMANULLA JAMALUDDIN 2019016401987522 Aug 07, 2020 

123 2020-21 SABALE ABHIJEET TANAJI 2019016401987352 Aug 07, 2020 

124 2020-21 SHINDE ADITI TANAJI 2019016401987417 Aug 07, 2020 

125 2020-21 TAKALE ADITYA SANJAY 2019016401987561 Aug 07, 2020 

126 2020-21 TODANKAR SEJAL NILESH 2019016401987383 Aug 07, 2020 

127 2020-21 CHITNIS ATHARVA SACHIN 2019016401987487 Aug 07, 2020 

128 2020-21 DEVKAR MANGAL ARUN 2019016401987514 Aug 07, 2020 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

129 2020-21 HASWARE FAEEZA ALTAF 2019016401987495 Aug 07, 2020 

130 2020-21 KARBELKAR RAHIL INAYAT 2019016401987576 Aug 07, 2020 

131 2020-21 KAREKAR GIRIRAJ GURUNATH 2019016401987464 Aug 07, 2020 

132 2020-21 MUKADAM DAWOOD RAFIQUE 2019016401987433 Aug 07, 2020 

133 2020-21 PATIL VIVEK SANJAY 2019016401987456 Aug 07, 2020 

134 2020-21 THAKUR SHORAF YASIN 2019016401987472 Aug 07, 2020 

135 2020-21 ADAWADE APEKSHA MANGESH 2018016401064075 Aug 07, 2020 

136 2020-21 AGINE CHIRAG RAJESH 2018016401063787 Aug 07, 2020 

137 2020-21 AMBARE PRANITA SANTOSH 2018016401064206 Aug 07, 2020 

138 2020-21 AMBEDKAR HUJAIFA ASLAM 2018016400197031 Sep 17, 2020 

139 2020-21 AMBRE AKSHATA ASHOK 2018016401064222 Aug 07, 2020 

140 2020-21 AWALE POURNIMA PROMOD 2018016401063814 Aug 07, 2020 

141 2020-21 BAGDADI ABRAR ARIF 2018016400175542 Aug 07, 2020 

142 2020-21 BAIT RUTUJA RAJU 2018016401063892 Aug 07, 2020 

143 2020-21 BATE MANAL ZAHUR 2018016401063861 Aug 07, 2020 

144 2020-21 BELOSE RIDDHI VINOD 2018016401063845 Aug 07, 2020 

145 2020-21 BENKAR  PUJA DILIP 2018016401064021 Aug 07, 2020 

146 2020-21 BHAYA KHALID ABDUL MAJID 2018016401064357 Aug 07, 2020 

147 2020-21 BHUVAD SNEHAL SUNIL 2018016401063806 Aug 07, 2020 

148 2020-21 BHUWAD SAIONI PRAKASH 2018016401064013 Aug 07, 2020 

149 2020-21 BOAT UBAIDULLAH USMAN 2018016401064156 Aug 07, 2020 

150 2020-21 CHIKHALE SRUSHTI VIJAY 2018016401063822 Aug 07, 2020 

151 2020-21 CHOUGHULE AZHAR RIYAZ 2018016401064446 Aug 07, 2020 

152 2020-21 CHOUGULE AKIF KAMALUDDIN 2018016401064067 Aug 07, 2020 

153 2020-21 DESAI FAIZAN ABDULRAUF 2018016401063853 Aug 07, 2020 

154 2020-21 DHAPSE KOMAL RAJESH 2018016401064261 Aug 07, 2020 

155 2020-21 FANSUPKAR MUSARAT YUSUF 2018016401064303 Aug 07, 2020 

156 2020-21 GHARE ABDUL BASIT DILAWAR 2018016401064342 Aug 07, 2020 

157 2020-21 GOTAL BHAGYASHRI SUNIL 2018016401063837 Aug 07, 2020 

158 2020-21 GUJAR CHAITANYA SANTOSH 2018016401063903 Aug 07, 2020 

159 2020-21 RITIK RAJAN JADE 2018016401064172 Aug 07, 2020 

160 2020-21 JADHAV  MAYURI  MANGESH 2018016401064036 Aug 07, 2020 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

161 2020-21 JADHAV SALONI DILIP 2018016401064396 Aug 07, 2020 

162 2020-21 KADAM SAURABH MOHAN 2018016401064102 Aug 07, 2020 

163 2020-21 KAMBLE SHRAVANI RAJENDRA 2018016401064334 Aug 07, 2020 

164 2020-21 AHMED TAJAMUL KHAN 2018016401064373 Aug 07, 2020 

165 2020-21 KHAN MEHTAB ZULFIKAR 2018016401063996 Aug 07, 2020 

166 2020-21 KHATIB AFSHEEN EKHLAK 2018016401063942 Aug 07, 2020 

167 2020-21 KHEDEKAR SUKHADA RAMESH 2018016401064187 Aug 07, 2020 

168 2020-21 KOLGE DEVANG SUYASH 2018016401063981 Aug 07, 2020 

169 2020-21 KUPE AAMIRA ABDULLAH 2018016401064164 Aug 07, 2020 

170 2020-21 MAHADIK MINHAZ RIYAZ AHMED 2018016401064195 Aug 07, 2020 

171 2020-21 MAHAKAL HRITIK SANDEEP 2018016401064292 Aug 07, 2020 

172 2020-21 MAPKAR QAIS YASIN 2017016400621626 Aug 07, 2020 

173 2020-21 MODAK MADHURI LAXMAN 2018016401064044 Aug 07, 2020 

174 2020-21 MORE DIPIKA GOVIND 2018016401064381 Aug 07, 2020 

175 2020-21 PALEKAR KAIF ABDUL WAHID 2016016400164801 Aug 07, 2020 

176 2020-21 PASHTE RADHEY DATTARAM 2018016401064253 Aug 07, 2020 

177 2020-21 PATAIT ATIF SHAFI 2018016401064431 Aug 07, 2020 

178 2020-21 PATEL ADNAN INAYATULLA 2018016401063926 Aug 07, 2020 

179 2020-21 PAWAR AISHWARYA RAJESH 2018016401064311 Aug 07, 2020 

180 2020-21 PAWAR SONIYA MANGESH 2018016401064237 Aug 07, 2020 

181 2020-21 RAIN ANAGHA DATTARAM 2018016401064141 Aug 07, 2020 

182 2020-21 RAJPUT SEJAL SUDIN 2018016401063911 Aug 07, 2020 

183 2020-21 

REFAI SAYYADAHMED 

SAYYADSHAFI 2018016401064462 Aug 07, 2020 

184 2020-21 SAIN IBRAHIM ALI 2018016401064407 Aug 07, 2020 

185 2020-21 SARDAR ABDUL BASIT ASHRAF 2018016401064117 Aug 07, 2020 

186 2020-21 SAYYED MUNAZZA RAFIQUE 2018016401063957 Aug 07, 2020 

187 2020-21 SHAH AQSA ISHTIYAK 2018016401064091 Aug 07, 2020 

188 2020-21 SHAIKH AHMED LIKAYAT 2018016401064083 Aug 07, 2020 

189 2020-21 SHETH APOORVA AMIT 2018016401063795 Aug 07, 2020 

190 2020-21 SHINDE SHIVANI GOVIND 2018016401064245 Aug 07, 2020 

191 2020-21 SHIRKE PRADNYA GAJANAN 2018016401064214 Aug 07, 2020 

192 2020-21 WARVATKAR SAJJAD ABBAS 2018016401063973 Aug 07, 2020 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

193 2020-21 WARWATKAR HUSSAIN MOOSA 2018016401064326 Aug 07, 2020 

194 2020-21 WARWATKAR SHAHID KADIR 2018016401064284 Aug 07, 2020 

195 2020-21 WARAWATKAR UMAR IBRAHIM 2018016401064005 Aug 07, 2020 

196 2020-21 YADAV YASH BALKRUSHNA 2018016401064365 Aug 07, 2020 

197 2020-21 MAYURI 2018016401063613 Aug 07, 2020 

198 2020-21 SANJANA SANDIP AMBRE 2018016401063605 Aug 07, 2020 

199 2020-21 SHIVANI SUDHIR AMBRE 2018016401063667 Aug 07, 2020 

200 2020-21 AMBRE VINA  VILAS 2018016401063644 Aug 07, 2020 

201 2020-21 BANDRE POOJA PRABHAKAR 2018016401063532 Aug 07, 2020 

202 2020-21 SAKSHI 2018016401063636 Aug 07, 2020 

203 2020-21 GAIKWAD TANAYA SURESH 2018016401063725 Aug 07, 2020 

204 2020-21 GHOSALKAR OMKAR UDAY 2018016401063702 Aug 07, 2020 

205 2020-21 GORIVALE RAHUL KRISHNA 2018016401063683 Aug 07, 2020 

206 2020-21 KADAM OMKAR PRAKASH 2018016401063547 Aug 07, 2020 

207 2020-21 KADAM RUTUJA SANTOSH 2018016401063466 Aug 07, 2020 

208 2020-21 KALKIKAR ATHARVA ABHIJIT 2018016401063555 Aug 07, 2020 

209 2020-21 MAHADIK AMAN ISMAIL 2018016402384261 Aug 07, 2020 

210 2020-21 NARKAR SHRUTIKA RAJENDRA 2018016401063516 Aug 07, 2020 

211 2020-21 PADAVE SAMIDHA MANOHAR 2018016401063621 Aug 07, 2020 

212 2020-21 

PALANDE PRIYANKA 

RAVINDRA 2018016401063652 Aug 07, 2020 

213 2020-21 PATEKAR TRUPTI RAJENDRA 2018016401064125 Aug 07, 2020 

214 2020-21 PAWASKAR ARBAZ SHAKIL 2018016401063563 Aug 07, 2020 

215 2020-21 POTRICK ISHRAT ASLAM 2018016401064415 Aug 07, 2020 

216 2020-21 RAUT SHIVANGI SURESH 2018016401063733 Aug 07, 2020 

217 2020-21 SALVI SUNAINA VIJAY 2018016401063524 Aug 07, 2020 

218 2020-21 SHINDE SAURABH PRASHANT 2018016401063717 Aug 07, 2020 

219 2020-21 SHINDE SAYALI ANIL 2018016401063675 Aug 07, 2020 

220 2020-21 

SONDKAR AKASH 

DNYNESHWAR 2018016401063741 Aug 07, 2020 

221 2020-21 SURVE SIDDHI MAHENDRA 2018016401063451 Aug 07, 2020 

222 2020-21 VICHARE SHRUTI ASHOK 2018016401064423 Aug 07, 2020 

223 2020-21 WATEKAR PRAJWAL PRAVIN 2018016401063691 Aug 07, 2020 

224 2020-21 AMBRE DARSHAN VINOD 2018016401063497 Aug 07, 2020 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

225 2020-21 AMBRE TANVI SANDEEP 2018016401063501 Aug 07, 2020 

226 2020-21 APATE VAISHNAVI SANJAY 2018016401063443 Aug 07, 2020 

227 2020-21 BAIT TEJAL RAVINDRA 2018016401063412 Aug 07, 2020 

228 2020-21 DIWALE SHEJAL SATISH 2018016401063764 Aug 07, 2020 

229 2020-21 GHOSALKAR MANALI RAJENDRA 2018016401063474 Aug 07, 2020 

230 2020-21 JANGAM SHAMBHAVI RAJENDRA 2018016401063427 Aug 07, 2020 

231 2020-21 KADAM SAHIL MANGESH 2018016401063756 Aug 07, 2020 

232 2020-21 KATE MRUNAL MANGESH 2018016401063404 Aug 07, 2020 

233 2020-21 KAVALE CHANAKYA MANOJ 2017016401906947 Aug 07, 2020 

234 2020-21 NAYNAK MEGHANA BHAU 2018016401063435 Aug 07, 2020 

235 2020-21 SAWANT VEDANT SHRIDHAR 2018016401064454 Aug 07, 2020 

236 2020-21 TANDLEKAR VIVEK PRAKASH 2018016400565061 Aug 07, 2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 Academic Year- 2019-20: 

1 2019-20 AMBEDKAR SAMIYA ILYAS 2019016401637891 Jul 18, 2019 

2 2019-20 BIJLE NAYEEM AZIM 2019016401638132 Aug 01, 2019 

3 2019-20 BUKHARI TAUSIF ISMAIL 2019016401638097 Aug 01, 2019 

4 2019-20 CHOUGLE IFZAN MOHAMMED HUSSAIN 2019016401638101 Aug 01, 2019 

5 2019-20 GHARE MUJAHID ASHRAF 2019016401638155 Aug 12, 2019 

6 2019-20 GOVALKAR SEJAL SATOSH 2019016401638012 Jul 18, 2019 

7 2019-20 JUIKAR FAIZAN KHALID 2019016401638147 Aug 08, 2019 

8 2019-20 KADVEKAR DANISH RIYAZ 2019016401638116 Aug 01, 2019 

9 2019-20 KASALE KOMAL RAJKUMAR 2019016401638066 Jul 18, 2019 

10 2019-20 KAVANKAR DAMINI RAJENDRA 2019016401637925 Jul 18, 2019 

11 2019-20 KHAMKAR PRATIK DASHRATH 2019016401637972 Jul 18, 2019 

12 2019-20 KHANVILKAR DIVYA VINOD 2019016401637987 Jul 18, 2019 

13 2019-20 KHEDEKAR ARBAZ IRFAN 2019016401638035 Jul 18, 2019 

14 2019-20 KHEDEKAR RASIK PRASANNA 2019016401638027 Jul 18, 2019 

15 2019-20 KULKARNI AISHWARYA DAMODAR 2019016401637956 Jul 18, 2019 

16 2019-20 MAHATE OWAIS SAMAD 2019016401638124 Aug 01, 2019 

17 2019-20 MANNA ROMA UTPAL 2019016401637917 Jul 18, 2019 

18 2019-20 MORE JIDNYA VIRSEN 2019016401638043 Jul 18, 2019 

19 2019-20 MUKADDAM RAFID MUKHTAR 2019016401638051 Jul 18, 2019 

20 2019-20 NAKADE USMAN IRFAN 2019016401638074 Jul 18, 2019 

21 2019-20 PARKAR AJAJ HUSSAIN ASLAM 2019016401637964 Jul 18, 2019 

22 2019-20 RAUT SAMIKSHA SURESH 2019016401638082 Jul 21, 2019 

23 2019-20 SHIGAWAN SHRADDHA DIPAK 2019016401637995 Jul 18, 2019 

24 2019-20 TEHSILDAR ARBAZ MALIK 2019016401637902 Jul 18, 2019 

25 2019-20 VANDKAR SRUSHTI VINAYAK 2019016401637933 Jul 18, 2019 

26 2019-20 ZAGADE MINAL SUDHAKAR 2019016401637941 Jul 18, 2019 

27 2019-20 ZAGADE SUMAIYA ABDUL KARIM 2019016401638004 Jul 18, 2019 

28 2019-20 AMBRE SATYAM DIPAK 2019016401987391 Jul 11, 2019 

29 2019-20 BEBAL AYYAN YASIN 2019016401987553 Aug 02, 2019 

30 2019-20 BIRAVATKAR SHRUTIKA SHRIDHAR 2019016401987375 Jul 11, 2019 

31 2019-20 CHOUGULE SOHAIL ASLAM 2019016401987537 Aug 01, 2019 

32 2019-20 GHOSALKAR PRATIK PRATHAMESH 2019016401987367 Jul 11, 2019 

33 2019-20 KAMBLE JANHAVI SURESH 2019016401987402 Jul 11, 2019 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

34 2019-20 KHEDEKAR RUTIKA JAGDEEP 2019016401987545 Aug 01, 2019 

35 2019-20 KOLTE HANSAJA CHANDRAKANT 2019016401987441 Jul 11, 2019 

36 2019-20 MAYEKAR AISHWARYA NILESH 2019016401987344 Jul 11, 2019 

37 2019-20 PASWAN RAVINA DHIRENDRA 2019016401987506 Jul 11, 2019 

38 2019-20 PATHAN AMANULLA JAMALUDDIN 2019016401987522 Jul 20, 2019 

39 2019-20 SABALE ABHIJEET TANAJI 2019016401987352 Jul 11, 2019 

40 2019-20 SHINDE ADITI TANAJI 2019016401987417 Jul 11, 2019 

41 2019-20 TAKALE ADITYA SANJAY 2019016401987561 Aug 02, 2019 

42 2019-20 TODANKAR SEJAL NILESH 2019016401987383 Jul 11, 2019 

43 2019-20 CHITNIS ATHARVA SACHIN 2019016401987487 Jul 12, 2019 

44 2019-20 DEVKAR MANGAL ARUN 2019016401987514 Jul 13, 2019 

45 2019-20 HASWARE FAEEZA ALTAF 2019016401987495 Jul 12, 2019 

46 2019-20 KARBELKAR RAHIL INAYAT 2019016401987576 Aug 16, 2019 

47 2019-20 KAREKAR GIRIRAJ GURUNATH 2019016401987464 Jul 12, 2019 

48 2019-20 MUKADAM DAWOOD RAFIQUE 2019016401987433 Jul 12, 2019 

49 2019-20 PATIL VIVEK SANJAY 2019016401987456 Jul 12, 2019 

50 2019-20 RATATE RAJ ANIL 2019016401987425 Jul 12, 2019 

51 2019-20 THAKUR SHORAF YASIN 2019016401987472 Jul 12, 2019 

52 2019-20 ADAWADE APEKSHA MANGESH 2018016401064075 Jul 01, 2019 

53 2019-20 AGINE CHIRAG RAJESH 2018016401063787 Jul 01, 2019 

54 2019-20 AMBARE PRANITA SANTOSH 2018016401064206 Jul 01, 2019 

55 2019-20 AMBRE AKSHATA ASHOK 2018016401064222 Jul 01, 2019 

56 2019-20 AWALE POURNIMA PROMOD 2018016401063814 Jul 01, 2019 

57 2019-20 BAGDADI ABRAR ARIF 2018016400175542 Aug 29, 2019 

58 2019-20 BAIT RUTUJA RAJU 2018016401063892 Jul 01, 2019 

59 2019-20 BATE MANAL ZAHUR 2018016401063861 Jul 01, 2019 

60 2019-20 BELOSE RIDDHI VINOD 2018016401063845 Jul 01, 2019 

61 2019-20 BENKAR  PUJA DILIP 2018016401064021 Jul 01, 2019 

62 2019-20 BHAYA KHALID ABDUL MAJID 2018016401064357 Jul 01, 2019 

63 2019-20 BHUVAD SNEHAL SUNIL 2018016401063806 Jul 01, 2019 

64 2019-20 BHUWAD SAIONI PRAKASH 2018016401064013 Jul 01, 2019 

65 2019-20 BOAT UBAIDULLAH USMAN 2018016401064156 Jul 01, 2019 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

66 2019-20 CHIKHALE SRUSHTI VIJAY 2018016401063822 Jul 01, 2019 

67 2019-20 CHOUGHULE AZHAR RIYAZ 2018016401064446 Jul 01, 2019 

68 2019-20 CHOUGULE AKIF KAMALUDDIN 2018016401064067 Jul 01, 2019 

69 2019-20 DESAI FAIZAN ABDULRAUF 2018016401063853 Jul 01, 2019 

70 2019-20 DHAPSE KOMAL RAJESH 2018016401064261 Jul 01, 2019 

71 2019-20 FANSUPKAR MUSARAT YUSUF 2018016401064303 Jul 01, 2019 

72 2019-20 GHARE ABDUL BASIT DILAWAR 2018016401064342 Jul 01, 2019 

73 2019-20 GOTAL BHAGYASHRI SUNIL 2018016401063837 Jul 01, 2019 

74 2019-20 GUJAR CHAITANYA SANTOSH 2018016401063903 Jul 01, 2019 

75 2019-20 RITIK RAJAN JADE 2018016401064172 Jul 01, 2019 

76 2019-20 JADHAV  MAYURI  MANGESH 2018016401064036 Jul 01, 2019 

77 2019-20 JADHAV SALONI DILIP 2018016401064396 Jul 01, 2019 

78 2019-20 KADAM SAURABH MOHAN 2018016401064102 Jul 01, 2019 

79 2019-20 KAMBLE SHRAVANI RAJENDRA 2018016401064334 Jul 01, 2019 

80 2019-20 AHMED TAJAMUL KHAN 2018016401064373 Jul 01, 2019 

81 2019-20 KHAN MEHTAB ZULFIKAR 2018016401063996 Jul 01, 2019 

82 2019-20 KHATIB AFSHEEN EKHLAK 2018016401063942 Jul 01, 2019 

83 2019-20 KHEDEKAR SUKHADA RAMESH 2018016401064187 Jul 01, 2019 

84 2019-20 KOLGE DEVANG SUYASH 2018016401063981 Jul 01, 2019 

85 2019-20 KUPE AAMIRA ABDULLAH 2018016401064164 Jul 01, 2019 

86 2019-20 

MAHADIK MINHAZ RIYAZ 

AHMED 2018016401064195 Jul 01, 2019 

87 2019-20 MAHAKAL HRITIK SANDEEP 2018016401064292 Jul 01, 2019 

88 2019-20 MAPKAR QAIS YASIN 2017016400621626 Jul 01, 2019 

89 2019-20 MODAK MADHURI LAXMAN 2018016401064044 Jul 01, 2019 

90 2019-20 MORE DIPIKA GOVIND 2018016401064381 Jul 01, 2019 

91 2019-20 PALEKAR KAIF ABDUL WAHID 2016016400164801 Jul 01, 2019 

92 2019-20 PASHTE RADHEY DATTARAM 2018016401064253 Jul 01, 2019 

93 2019-20 PATAIT ATIF SHAFI 2018016401064431 Aug 07, 2019 

94 2019-20 PATEL ADNAN INAYATULLA 2018016401063926 Jul 01, 2019 

95 2019-20 PAWAR AISHWARYA RAJESH 2018016401064311 Jul 01, 2019 

96 2019-20 PAWAR SONIYA MANGESH 2018016401064237 Jul 01, 2019 

97 2019-20 RAIN ANAGHA DATTARAM 2018016401064141 Jul 01, 2019 

98 2019-20 RAJPUT SEJAL SUDIN 2018016401063911 Jul 01, 2019 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

99 2019-20 REFAI SAYYADAHMED SAYYADSHAFI 2018016401064462 Jul 01, 2019 

100 2019-20 SAIN IBRAHIM ALI 2018016401064407 Jul 01, 2019 

101 2019-20 SARDAR ABDUL BASIT ASHRAF 2018016401064117 Jul 01, 2019 

102 2019-20 SAYYED MUNAZZA RAFIQUE 2018016401063957 Jul 01, 2019 

103 2019-20 SHAH AQSA ISHTIYAK 2018016401064091 Jul 01, 2019 

104 2019-20 SHAIKH AHMED LIKAYAT 2018016401064083 Jul 01, 2019 

105 2019-20 SHETH APOORVA AMIT 2018016401063795 Jul 01, 2019 

106 2019-20 SHINDE SHIVANI GOVIND 2018016401064245 Jul 01, 2019 

107 2019-20 SHIRKE PRADNYA GAJANAN 2018016401064214 Jul 01, 2019 

108 2019-20 WARVATKAR SAJJAD ABBAS 2018016401063973 Jul 01, 2019 

109 2019-20 WARWATKAR HUSSAIN MOOSA 2018016401064326 Jul 01, 2019 

110 2019-20 WARWATKAR SHAHID KADIR 2018016401064284 Jul 01, 2019 

111 2019-20 WARAWATKAR UMAR IBRAHIM 2018016401064005 Jul 01, 2019 

112 2019-20 YADAV YASH BALKRUSHNA 2018016401064365 Jul 01, 2019 

113 2019-20 MAYURI 2018016401063613 Jul 01, 2019 

114 2019-20 SANJANA SANDIP AMBRE 2018016401063605 Jul 01, 2019 

115 2019-20 SHIVANI SUDHIR AMBRE 2018016401063667 Jul 01, 2019 

116 2019-20 AMBRE VINA  VILAS 2018016401063644 Jul 01, 2019 

117 2019-20 BANDRE POOJA PRABHAKAR 2018016401063532 Jul 01, 2019 

118 2019-20 SAKSHI 2018016401063636 Jul 01, 2019 

119 2019-20 GAIKWAD TANAYA SURESH 2018016401063725 Jul 01, 2019 

120 2019-20 GHOSALKAR OMKAR UDAY 2018016401063702 Jul 01, 2019 

121 2019-20 GORIVALE RAHUL KRISHNA 2018016401063683 Jul 01, 2019 

122 2019-20 KADAM OMKAR PRAKASH 2018016401063547 Jul 01, 2019 

123 2019-20 KADAM RUTUJA SANTOSH 2018016401063466 Jul 01, 2019 

124 2019-20 KALKIKAR ATHARVA ABHIJIT 2018016401063555 Jul 01, 2019 

125 2019-20 MAHADIK AMAN ISMAIL 2018016402384261 Jul 01, 2019 

126 2019-20 NARKAR SHRUTIKA RAJENDRA 2018016401063516 Jul 01, 2019 

127 2019-20 PADAVE SAMIDHA MANOHAR 2018016401063621 Jul 01, 2019 

128 2019-20 PALANDE PRIYANKA RAVINDRA 2018016401063652 Jul 01, 2019 

129 2019-20 PATEKAR TRUPTI RAJENDRA 2018016401064125 Jul 01, 2019 

130 2019-20 PAWASKAR ARBAZ SHAKIL 2018016401063563 Jul 01, 2019 

131 2019-20 POTRICK ISHRAT ASLAM 2018016401064415 Jul 01, 2019 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

132 2019-20 RAUT SHIVANGI SURESH 2018016401063733 Jul 01, 2019 

133 2019-20 SALVI SUNAINA VIJAY 2018016401063524 Jul 01, 2019 

134 2019-20 SHINDE SAURABH PRASHANT 2018016401063717 Jul 01, 2019 

135 2019-20 SHINDE SAYALI ANIL 2018016401063675 Jul 01, 2019 

136 2019-20 SONDKAR AKASH DNYNESHWAR 2018016401063741 Jul 01, 2019 

137 2019-20 SURVE SIDDHI MAHENDRA 2018016401063451 Jul 01, 2019 

138 2019-20 VICHARE SHRUTI ASHOK 2018016401064423 Jul 01, 2019 

139 2019-20 WATEKAR PRAJWAL PRAVIN 2018016401063691 Jul 01, 2019 

140 2019-20 AMBRE DARSHAN VINOD 2018016401063497 Jul 01, 2019 

141 2019-20 AMBRE JUHI RAJENDRA 2018016401063586 Jul 01, 2019 

142 2019-20 AMBRE TANVI SANDEEP 2018016401063501 Jul 01, 2019 

143 2019-20 APATE VAISHNAVI SANJAY 2018016401063443 Jul 01, 2019 

144 2019-20 BAIT TEJAL RAVINDRA 2018016401063412 Jul 01, 2019 

145 2019-20 DIWALE SHEJAL SATISH 2018016401063764 Jul 01, 2019 

146 2019-20 GHOSALKAR MANALI RAJENDRA 2018016401063474 Jul 01, 2019 

147 2019-20 JANGAM SHAMBHAVI RAJENDRA 2018016401063427 Jul 01, 2019 

148 2019-20 KADAM SAHIL MANGESH 2018016401063756 Jul 01, 2019 

149 2019-20 KATE MRUNAL MANGESH 2018016401063404 Jul 01, 2019 

150 2019-20 KAVALE CHANAKYA MANOJ 2017016401906947 Jul 01, 2019 

151 2019-20 NAYNAK MEGHANA BHAU 2018016401063435 Jul 01, 2019 

152 2019-20 SAWANT VEDANT SHRIDHAR 2018016401064454 Jul 01, 2019 

153 2019-20 TANDLEKAR VIVEK PRAKASH 2018016400565061 Jul 01, 2019 

154 2019-20 ALVI SAHIL MUNIR 2017016401701607 Jul 01, 2019 

155 2019-20 BADE DIPAK RAMNATH DHONDABAI 2017016401701743 Jul 01, 2019 

156 2019-20 BENDKHALE SAHIL MILIND 2017016401701437 Jul 01, 2019 

157 2019-20 BHAKSHEY SABEELA LIYAKAT 2017016401701414 Jul 01, 2019 

158 2019-20 BIJLE AFIYA ASHRAF 2017016401701097 Jul 01, 2019 

159 2019-20 BOBALE PRASHANT PRADIP 2017016401701557 Jul 01, 2019 

160 2019-20 CHISTI SAIMA SAYYED NASIR 2017016401701356 Jul 01, 2019 

161 2019-20 CHOUGLE GAZLAAN MOHD HUSAIN 2017016401701573 Jul 01, 2019 

162 2019-20 

DAREKAR PRATIKSHA 

HARISHCHANDRA KAVITA 2017016401701542 Jul 01, 2019 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

163 2019-20 DUDUKE HASAN ASIF 2017016401701387 Jul 01, 2019 

164 2019-20 GADRE MADHURI MANOHAR 2017016401701147 Jul 01, 2019 

165 2019-20 GOTAL DHANASHRI CHANDRAKANT 2017016401701325 Jul 01, 2019 

166 2019-20 JAIN MANALI PRAKASH RANJANA 2017016401701735 Jul 01, 2019 

167 2019-20 KADAM TRUPTI PRAKASH 2017016401701205 Jul 01, 2019 

168 2019-20 KADIRI SHABINA INAYATULLA 2017016401701406 Jul 01, 2019 

169 2019-20 KHEDEKAR GAURI SACHIN LEENA 2017016401701782 Jul 01, 2019 

170 2019-20 KHEDEKAR MANOHAR PRASANNA PRANJALI 2017016401701774 Jul 01, 2019 

171 2019-20 KHEDEKAR SALONI GANESH 2017016401701244 Jul 01, 2019 

172 2019-20 KHOT ISMAIL RIYAZ 2017016401701124 Jul 01, 2019 

173 2019-20 KUDKAR TANUSHREE VINAYAK VAISHNAVI 2017016401702182 Jul 01, 2019 

174 2019-20 MHAPDI SAYALI PRADIP PUJA 2017016401701766 Jul 01, 2019 

175 2019-20 MHATALE AISHWARYA SANTOSH SUJATA 2017016401702166 Jul 01, 2019 

176 2019-20 MUKADAM ASMINA HANIF 2017016401701631 Jul 01, 2019 

177 2019-20 NARALKAR RUSHABH VILAS SHOBHA 2017016401702151 Jul 01, 2019 

178 2019-20 NORE NIHAD ABDUL MAHMOOD 2017016401701461 Jul 01, 2019 

179 2019-20 OKATE SALONI SARIKA 2017016401701712 Jul 01, 2019 

180 2019-20 PADWAL ASHWINI VITTHAL VANSHRI 2017016401702201 Jul 01, 2019 

181 2019-20 PALEKAR KAZEEMA AHMED 2017016401701194 Jul 01, 2019 

182 2019-20 PARKAR MEENAZ MUNAWAR 2017016401701623 Jul 01, 2019 

183 2019-20 PARKAR NASIR NASRUDDIN 2017016401701503 Jul 01, 2019 

184 2019-20 PARKAR SIMRAN BASHIR 2017016401701372 Jul 01, 2019 

185 2019-20 PARSHETYE ASAVAREE MAHESH 2017016400204747 Jul 01, 2019 

186 2019-20 PARSHETYE ASAVAREE MAHESH 2017016400204747 Jul 01, 2019 

187 2019-20 PATAIT NAGMA SULEMAN SHERBANU 2017016401701801 Jul 01, 2019 

188 2019-20 PAWAR ASTIKA DINESH 2017016401701267 Jul 01, 2019 

189 2019-20 PHATAK NIKHIL SUNIL NEHA 2017016401701677 Jul 01, 2019 

190 2019-20 POTRICK JAHARA KHALIL SHAGUFTA 2017016401702077 Jul 01, 2019 

191 2019-20 POTRICK MARZIYA ELIYAS AFSANA 2017016401701751 Jul 01, 2019 

192 2019-20 POTRICK ZAHID A AZIZ FAIJUNNISA 2017016401701816 Jul 01, 2019 

193 2019-20 RAWAL JAVED ANWAR 2017016401701727 Jul 01, 2019 

194 2019-20 SANGE ADNAN BASHIR 2017016401701155 Jul 01, 2019 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

195 2019-20 SHINDE NIDHISH RAJENDRA 2017016401701581 Jul 01, 2019 

196 2019-20 SHINDE SHALAKA DIPAK 2017016401701236 Jul 01, 2019 

197 2019-20 SHIRKE ANKANKSHA ANIL 2017016401701511 Jul 01, 2019 

198 2019-20 SURVE TEJASVI DILIP 2017016401701704 Jul 01, 2019 

199 2019-20 TAMBE ARSALAN ABDULGAFOOR 2017016401701492 Jul 01, 2019 

200 2019-20 TAMBE YOGITA DADU CHHAYA 2017016401702216 Jul 01, 2019 

201 2019-20 TATKARI MADHURA PRAMOD 2017016401701662 Jul 01, 2019 

202 2019-20 USARE VARSHA VIJAY VIJAYA 2017016401702174 Jul 01, 2019 

203 2019-20 VADAKKOOT MARIYA JOLLY METTY 2017016401702085 Jul 01, 2019 

204 2019-20 MANSI MAHADEV WALANKAR 2017016401701132 Jul 01, 2019 

205 2019-20 WARWATKAR GULSHAN GANI 2017016401701302 Jul 01, 2019 

206 2019-20 AMBRE VINAY ARVIND ARTI 2017016401702143 Jul 01, 2019 

207 2019-20 GHADGE SUSHANT SURESH 2017016402736631 Jul 01, 2019 

208 2019-20 

GHOSALKAR SAMPADA 

PRATHAMESH 2017016401701847 Jul 01, 2019 

209 2019-20 MAHADDALKAR RADHIKA UMESH 2017016401701871 Jul 01, 2019 

210 2019-20 MORE SALONI KISHOR KANCHAN 2017016401702224 Jul 01, 2019 

211 2019-20 PALKAR PRATIK SHARAD 2017016402736646 Jul 01, 2019 

212 2019-20 PATIL ROHINI DAULAT SHOBHA 2017016401702127 Jul 01, 2019 

213 2019-20 PEDEKAR ROZNIN JAVED MUSKAN 2017016401702135 Jul 01, 2019 

214 2019-20 

SAKPAL PAVAN PARSHURAM 

SUNANDA 2017016401702197 Jul 01, 2019 

215 2019-20 SALAGRE PRASAD GAJANAN 2017016401701863 Jul 01, 2019 

216 2019-20 

SALUNKHE RAHUL TUKARAM 

YASHODA 2017016401701894 Jul 01, 2019 

217 2019-20 UGREJA GAUTAM VINOD HANSA 2017016401702112 Jul 01, 2019 

218 2019-20 

WALAPKAR GAURAV SHIVRAM 

KALYANI 2017016401701824 Jul 01, 2019 

219 2019-20 YADAV AKANKSHA AJAY NEHA 2017016401701832 Jul 01, 2019 

220 2019-20 AMBRE SHIVANI RAJESH 2017016401701905 Jul 01, 2019 

221 2019-20 CHAVAN PRAJWAL PRADEEP 2017016401910791 Sep 19, 2019 

222 2019-20 

CHINCHGHARKAR SHRADDHA 

SHASHIKANT 2017016401701991 Jul 01, 2019 

223 2019-20 GUJAR DIPIKSHA DASHRATH 2017016401701913 Jul 01, 2019 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

224 2019-20 KAVANKAR RASIKA RAJENDRA 2017016401702023 Jul 01, 2019 

225 2019-20 KHETALE PUNAM PRADEEP 2017016401701975 Jul 01, 2019 

226 2019-20 MHASKE ANKITA ASHOK 2017016401702062 Jul 01, 2019 

227 2019-20 MOHITE SANKET RAMDAS 2017016401701983 Jul 01, 2019 

228 2019-20 NADKAR AFREEN SULTAN 2017016401702007 Jul 01, 2019 

229 2019-20 PATIL ASHISH RAMAKANT 2017016401702046 Jul 01, 2019 

230 2019-20 PAWAR VIDYA SUDHAKAR 2017016401702015 Jul 01, 2019 

231 2019-20 RAUT LAVESH ANIL ASHVINI 2017016401701944 Jul 01, 2019 

232 2019-20 ANKITA SANJAY SALUNKE 2017016401701936 Jul 01, 2019 

233 2019-20 SHINDE TEJASWINI HARISHCHANDRA 2017016401702104 Jul 01, 2019 

234 2019-20 SURVE CHINMAY SUBHASH 2017016401701967 Jul 01, 2019 

235 2019-20 YADAV SHAILENDRA RAMDAYAL 2017016401701952 Jul 01, 2019 

236 2019-20 ZENDEKAR AKSHAY VISHNU SUMAN 2017016401702093 Jul 01, 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 Academic Year- 2018-19: 

1 2018-19 ADAWADE APEKSHA MANGESH 2018016401064075 Jul 13, 2018 

2 2018-19 AGINE CHIRAG RAJESH 2018016401063787 Jul 02, 2018 

3 2018-19 AMBARE PRANITA SANTOSH 2018016401064206 Jul 14, 2018 

4 2018-19 AMBRE AKSHATA ASHOK 2018016401064222 Jul 14, 2018 

5 2018-19 AWALE POURNIMA PROMOD 2018016401063814 Jul 02, 2018 

6 2018-19 BADE BUSHRA ALIMIYA 2018016401063876 Jul 02, 2018 

7 2018-19 BAIT RUTUJA RAJU 2018016401063892 Jul 13, 2018 

8 2018-19 BATE MANAL ZAHUR 2018016401063861 Jul 02, 2018 

9 2018-19 BELOSE RIDDHI VINOD 2018016401063845 Jul 02, 2018 

10 2018-19 BENKAR  PUJA DILIP 2018016401064021 Jul 13, 2018 

11 2018-19 BHAYA KHALID ABDUL MAJID 2018016401064357 Jul 14, 2018 

12 2018-19 BHUVAD SNEHAL SUNIL 2018016401063806 Jul 02, 2018 

13 2018-19 BHUWAD SAIONI PRAKASH 2018016401064013 Jul 13, 2018 

14 2018-19 BOAT UBAIDULLAH USMAN 2018016401064156 Jul 14, 2018 

15 2018-19 CHIKHALE SRUSHTI VIJAY 2018016401063822 Jul 02, 2018 

16 2018-19 CHOUGHULE AZHAR RIYAZ 2018016401064446 Aug 03, 2018 

17 2018-19 

CHOUGLE NABEELA GULAM 

HUSAIN 2018016401063884 Jul 02, 2018 

18 2018-19 CHOUGULE AKIF KAMALUDDIN 2018016401064067 Jul 13, 2018 

19 2018-19 DESAI FAIZAN ABDULRAUF 2018016401063853 Jul 02, 2018 

20 2018-19 DHAPSE KOMAL RAJESH 2018016401064261 Jul 14, 2018 

21 2018-19 FANSUPKAR MUSARAT YUSUF 2018016401064303 Jul 14, 2018 

22 2018-19 GHARE ABDUL BASIT DILAWAR 2018016401064342 Jul 14, 2018 

23 2018-19 GOTAL BHAGYASHRI SUNIL 2018016401063837 Jul 02, 2018 

24 2018-19 GUJAR CHAITANYA SANTOSH 2018016401063903 Jul 13, 2018 

25 2018-19 HAMDULAY IBRAHIM ISMAIL 2018016401063934 Jul 13, 2018 

26 2018-19 RITIK RAJAN JADE 2018016401064172 Jul 14, 2018 

27 2018-19 JADHAV  MAYURI  MANGESH 2018016401064036 Jul 13, 2018 

28 2018-19 JADHAV SALONI DILIP 2018016401064396 Jul 14, 2018 

29 2018-19 JUIKAR NAQIB ZAKIR 2018016401064276 Jul 14, 2018 

30 2018-19 KADAM SAURABH MOHAN 2018016401064102 Jul 13, 2018 

31 2018-19 KAMBLE SHRAVANI RAJENDRA 2018016401064334 Jul 14, 2018 

32 2018-19 AHMED TAJAMUL KHAN 2018016401064373 Jul 14, 2018 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

33 2018-19 KHAN MEHTAB ZULFIKAR 2018016401063996 Jul 13, 2018 

34 2018-19 KHATIB AFSHEEN EKHLAK 2018016401063942 Jul 13, 2018 

35 2018-19 KHEDEKAR SUKHADA RAMESH 2018016401064187 Jul 14, 2018 

36 2018-19 KOLGE DEVANG SUYASH 2018016401063981 Jul 13, 2018 

37 2018-19 KUPE AAMIRA ABDULLAH 2018016401064164 Jul 14, 2018 

38 2018-19 MAHADIK MINHAZ RIYAZ AHMED 2018016401064195 Jul 14, 2018 

39 2018-19 MAHAKAL HRITIK SANDEEP 2018016401064292 Jul 14, 2018 

40 2018-19 MAPKAR QAIS YASIN 2017016400621626 Oct 02, 2018 

41 2018-19 MODAK MADHURI LAXMAN 2018016401064044 Jul 13, 2018 

42 2018-19 MORE DIPIKA GOVIND 2018016401064381 Jul 14, 2018 

43 2018-19 MORE MEGHA RAJENDRA 2018016401064052 Jul 13, 2018 

44 2018-19 PALEKAR KAIF ABDUL WAHID 2016016400164801 Jul 15, 2018 

45 2018-19 PARKAR AYYAN IQBAL 2018016401063965 Jul 13, 2018 

46 2018-19 PASHTE RADHEY DATTARAM 2018016401064253 Jul 14, 2018 

47 2018-19 PATAIT ATIF SHAFI 2018016401064431 Aug 03, 2018 

48 2018-19 PATEL ADNAN INAYATULLA 2018016401063926 Jul 13, 2018 

49 2018-19 PAWAR AISHWARYA RAJESH 2018016401064311 Jul 14, 2018 

50 2018-19 PAWAR SONIYA MANGESH 2018016401064237 Jul 14, 2018 

51 2018-19 PUJARI DEVENDRA HONAPPA 2018016401064133 Jul 13, 2018 

52 2018-19 RAIN ANAGHA DATTARAM 2018016401064141 Jul 13, 2018 

53 2018-19 RAJPUT SEJAL SUDIN 2018016401063911 Jul 13, 2018 

54 2018-19 

REFAI SAYYADAHMED 

SAYYADSHAFI 2018016401064462 Aug 03, 2018 

55 2018-19 SAHIBOLE RAHIL BARKATALI 2018016402384276 Sep 11, 2018 

56 2018-19 SAIN IBRAHIM ALI 2018016401064407 Jul 14, 2018 

57 2018-19 SARDAR ABDUL BASIT ASHRAF 2018016401064117 Jul 13, 2018 

58 2018-19 SAYYED MUNAZZA RAFIQUE 2018016401063957 Jul 13, 2018 

59 2018-19 SHAH AQSA ISHTIYAK 2018016401064091 Jul 13, 2018 

60 2018-19 SHAIKH AHMED LIKAYAT 2018016401064083 Jul 13, 2018 

61 2018-19 SHETH APOORVA AMIT 2018016401063795 Jul 02, 2018 

62 2018-19 SHINDE SHIVANI GOVIND 2018016401064245 Jul 14, 2018 

63 2018-19 SHIRKE PRADNYA GAJANAN 2018016401064214 Jul 14, 2018 

64 2018-19 WARVATKAR SAJJAD ABBAS 2018016401063973 Jul 13, 2018 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

65 2018-19 WARWATKAR HUSSAIN MOOSA 2018016401064326 Jul 14, 2018 

66 2018-19 WARWATKAR SHAHID KADIR 2018016401064284 Jul 14, 2018 

67 2018-19 WARAWATKAR UMAR IBRAHIM 2018016401064005 Jul 13, 2018 

68 2018-19 YADAV YASH BALKRUSHNA 2018016401064365 Jul 14, 2018 

69 2018-19 MAYURI 2018016401063613 Jun 30, 2018 

70 2018-19 SANJANA SANDIP AMBRE 2018016401063605 Jun 30, 2018 

71 2018-19 SHIVANI SUDHIR AMBRE 2018016401063667 Jun 30, 2018 

72 2018-19 AMBRE VINA  VILAS 2018016401063644 Jun 30, 2018 

73 2018-19 BANDRE POOJA PRABHAKAR 2018016401063532 Jun 26, 2018 

74 2018-19 BANE VIDYA SANJAY 2018016401063772 Jun 30, 2018 

75 2018-19 SAKSHI 2018016401063636 Jun 30, 2018 

76 2018-19 GAIKWAD TANAYA SURESH 2018016401063725 Jun 30, 2018 

77 2018-19 GHOSALKAR OMKAR UDAY 2018016401063702 Jun 30, 2018 

78 2018-19 GORIVALE RAHUL KRISHNA 2018016401063683 Jun 30, 2018 

79 2018-19 KADAM OMKAR PRAKASH 2018016401063547 Jun 26, 2018 

80 2018-19 KADAM RUTUJA SANTOSH 2018016401063466 Jun 26, 2018 

81 2018-19 KALDANE ARSHAD ALI FAROOQ 2018016401063571 Jun 28, 2018 

82 2018-19 KALKIKAR ATHARVA ABHIJIT 2018016401063555 Jun 26, 2018 

83 2018-19 

KULAKARNI PRIYESH 

SHAILESHRAO 2018016401941585 Sep 07, 2018 

84 2018-19 MAHADIK AMAN ISMAIL 2018016402384261 Sep 08, 2018 

85 2018-19 NARKAR SHRUTIKA RAJENDRA 2018016401063516 Jun 26, 2018 

86 2018-19 PADAVE SAMIDHA MANOHAR 2018016401063621 Jun 30, 2018 

87 2018-19 PALANDE PRIYANKA RAVINDRA 2018016401063652 Jun 30, 2018 

88 2018-19 PATEKAR TRUPTI RAJENDRA 2018016401064125 Jul 13, 2018 

89 2018-19 PAWASKAR ARBAZ SHAKIL 2018016401063563 Jun 28, 2018 

90 2018-19 POTRICK ISHRAT ASLAM 2018016401064415 Jul 28, 2018 

91 2018-19 RAUT SHIVANGI SURESH 2018016401063733 Jun 30, 2018 

92 2018-19 SALVI SUNAINA VIJAY 2018016401063524 Jun 26, 2018 

93 2018-19 SHINDE SAURABH PRASHANT 2018016401063717 Jun 30, 2018 

94 2018-19 SHINDE SAYALI ANIL 2018016401063675 Jun 30, 2018 

95 2018-19 SONDKAR AKASH DNYNESHWAR 2018016401063741 Jun 30, 2018 

96 2018-19 SURVE SIDDHI MAHENDRA 2018016401063451 Jun 26, 2018 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

97 2018-19 VICHARE SHRUTI ASHOK 2018016401064423 Aug 03, 2018 

98 2018-19 WATEKAR PRAJWAL PRAVIN 2018016401063691 Jun 30, 2018 

99 2018-19 AMBRE DARSHAN VINOD 2018016401063497 Jun 26, 2018 

100 2018-19 AMBRE JUHI RAJENDRA 2018016401063586 Jun 28, 2018 

101 2018-19 AMBRE TANVI SANDEEP 2018016401063501 Jun 26, 2018 

102 2018-19 APATE VAISHNAVI SANJAY 2018016401063443 Jun 26, 2018 

103 2018-19 BAIT TEJAL RAVINDRA 2018016401063412 Jun 25, 2018 

104 2018-19 CHAUHAN ARABAAZ AYUB 2018016401063594 Jun 30, 2018 

105 2018-19 DAMLE  SUMEDH SANDIP 2018016401063482 Jun 26, 2018 

106 2018-19 DIWALE SHEJAL SATISH 2018016401063764 Jun 30, 2018 

107 2018-19 GHOSALKAR MANALI RAJENDRA 2018016401063474 Jun 26, 2018 

108 2018-19 JANGAM SHAMBHAVI RAJENDRA 2018016401063427 Jun 25, 2018 

109 2018-19 KADAM SAHIL MANGESH 2018016401063756 Jun 30, 2018 

110 2018-19 KATE MRUNAL MANGESH 2018016401063404 Jun 25, 2018 

111 2018-19 KAVALE CHANAKYA MANOJ 2017016401906947 Jul 15, 2018 

112 2018-19 NAYNAK MEGHANA BHAU 2018016401063435 Jun 25, 2018 

113 2018-19 SAWANT VEDANT SHRIDHAR 2018016401064454 Aug 03, 2018 

114 2018-19 ALVI SAHIL MUNIR 2017016401701607 Jun 18, 2018 

115 2018-19 

BADE DIPAK RAMNATH 

DHONDABAI 2017016401701743 Jun 18, 2018 

116 2018-19 BENDKHALE SAHIL MILIND 2017016401701437 Jun 18, 2018 

117 2018-19 BHAKSHEY SABEELA LIYAKAT 2017016401701414 Jun 18, 2018 

118 2018-19 BIJLE AFIYA ASHRAF 2017016401701097 Jun 18, 2018 

119 2018-19 BOBALE PRASHANT PRADIP 2017016401701557 Jun 18, 2018 

120 2018-19 CHISTI SAIMA SAYYED NASIR 2017016401701356 Jun 18, 2018 

121 2018-19 

CHOUGLE GAZLAAN MOHD 

HUSAIN 2017016401701573 Jun 18, 2018 

122 2018-19 DABIR AHMED ABIDALI 2017016401701101 Jun 18, 2018 

123 2018-19 

DAREKAR PRATIKSHA 

HARISHCHANDRA KAVITA 2017016401701542 Jun 18, 2018 

124 2018-19 DUDUKE ASMA MOHD FAROOQUE 2017016401701364 Jun 18, 2018 

125 2018-19 DUDUKE HASAN ASIF 2017016401701387 Jun 16, 2018 

126 2018-19 GADRE MADHURI MANOHAR 2017016401701147 Jun 18, 2018 

127 2018-19 

GOTAL DHANASHRI 

CHANDRAKANT 2017016401701325 Jun 18, 2018 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

128 2018-19 HAMDULAY ABBAS M HUSAIN 2017016401701333 Jun 18, 2018 

129 2018-19 HAMDULE NAWAZ MAHMOOD 2017016401701317 Jun 18, 2018 

130 2018-19 JAIN MANALI PRAKASH  2017016401701735 Jun 18, 2018 

131 2018-19 KADAM TRUPTI PRAKASH 2017016401701205 Jun 18, 2018 

132 2018-19 KADIRI SHABINA INAYATULLA 2017016401701406 Jun 18, 2018 

133 2018-19 KARBELKAR AZHAR ALTAF 2017016401701445 Jun 18, 2018 

134 2018-19 KHEDEKAR GAURI SACHIN  2017016401701782 Jun 18, 2018 

135 2018-19 KHEDEKAR MANOHAR PRASANNA  2017016401701774 Jun 18, 2018 

136 2018-19 KHEDEKAR SALONI GANESH 2017016401701244 Jun 18, 2018 

137 2018-19 KHOT ISMAIL RIYAZ 2017016401701124 Jun 18, 2018 

138 2018-19 KUDKAR TANUSHREE VINAYAK  2017016401702182 Jun 18, 2018 

139 2018-19 METKAR MUSTAKIM AHMED 2017016401701484 Jun 16, 2018 

140 2018-19 MHAPDI SAYALI PRADIP PUJA 2017016401701766 Jun 18, 2018 

141 2018-19 MHATALE AISHWARYA SANTOSH  2017016401702166 Jun 18, 2018 

142 2018-19 MUKADAM AMINA ASIF  2017016401701275 Jun 18, 2018 

143 2018-19 MUKADAM ASMINA HANIF 2017016401701631 Jun 18, 2018 

144 2018-19 NARALKAR RUSHABH VILAS  2017016401702151 Jun 18, 2018 

145 2018-19 NORE NIHAD ABDUL MAHMOOD 2017016401701461 Jun 18, 2018 

146 2018-19 NORE NIHAL ABDUL MAHMOOD 2017016401701476 Jun 18, 2018 

147 2018-19 OKATE SALONI SARIKA 2017016401701712 Jun 18, 2018 

148 2018-19 PADWAL ASHWINI VITTHAL  2017016401702201 Jun 18, 2018 

149 2018-19 PALEKAR KAZEEMA AHMED 2017016401701194 Jun 18, 2018 

150 2018-19 PARKAR MEENAZ MUNAWAR 2017016401701623 Jun 18, 2018 

151 2018-19 PARKAR MUBIN IRFAN  2017016401701646 Jun 18, 2018 

152 2018-19 PARKAR NASIR NASRUDDIN 2017016401701503 Jun 18, 2018 

153 2018-19 PARKAR SIMRAN BASHIR 2017016401701372 Jun 18, 2018 

154 2018-19 PARTE PRACHITI SHANKAR 2017016401701283 Jun 18, 2018 

155 2018-19 PATAIT NAGMA SULEMAN  2017016401701801 Jun 18, 2018 

156 2018-19 PATEL SHAFAQ WASIQ 2017016401701171 Jun 18, 2018 

157 2018-19 PAWAR ASTIKA DINESH 2017016401701267 Jun 18, 2018 

158 2018-19 PHATAK NIKHIL SUNIL NEHA 2017016401701677 Jun 18, 2018 

159 2018-19 POTRICK JAHARA KHALIL  2017016401702077 Jun 18, 2018 

160 2018-19 POTRICK MARZIYA ELIYAS  2017016401701751 Jun 18, 2018 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

161 2018-19 POTRICK MUBIN FARUQUE  2017016401701252 Jun 18, 2018 

162 2018-19 POTRICK ZAHID A AZIZ  2017016401701816 Jun 16, 2018 

163 2018-19 RAWAL JAVED ANWAR 2017016401701727 Jun 16, 2018 

164 2018-19 SANGE ADNAN BASHIR 2017016401701155 Jun 18, 2018 

165 2018-19 SHAIKH ALMAS MOHAMMED FAROOQUE 2017016401701654 Jun 18, 2018 

166 2018-19 SHINDE NIDHISH RAJENDRA 2017016401701581 Jun 16, 2018 

167 2018-19 SHINDE SHALAKA DIPAK 2017016401701236 Jun 18, 2018 

168 2018-19 SHIRKE ANKANKSHA ANIL 2017016401701511 Jun 18, 2018 

169 2018-19 SURVE TEJASVI DILIP 2017016401701704 Jun 18, 2018 

170 2018-19 TAMBE ARSALAN ABDULGAFOOR 2017016401701492 Jun 16, 2018 

171 2018-19 TAMBE DANIA ASHRAF RAEESA 2017016401701797 Jun 18, 2018 

172 2018-19 TAMBE WASIM ABDUL RASHID 2017016402730495 Jun 18, 2018 

173 2018-19 TAMBE YOGITA DADU CHHAYA 2017016401702216 Jun 18, 2018 

174 2018-19 TATKARI MADHURA PRAMOD 2017016401701662 Jun 18, 2018 

175 2018-19 UGREJA SOHAM MANSUKH 2017016401701685 Jun 18, 2018 

176 2018-19 USARE VARSHA VIJAY  2017016401702174 Jun 18, 2018 

177 2018-19 VADAKKOOT MARIYA JOLLY METTY 2017016401702085 Jun 18, 2018 

178 2018-19 MANSI MAHADEV WALANKAR 2017016401701132 Jun 18, 2018 

179 2018-19 WARWATKAR GULSHAN GANI 2017016401701302 Jun 18, 2018 

180 2018-19 AMBRE VINAY ARVIND ARTI 2017016401702143 Jun 14, 2018 

181 2018-19 GHADGE SUSHANT SURESH 2017016402736631 Jun 18, 2018 

182 2018-19 GHOSALKAR SAMPADA PRATHAMESH 2017016401701847 Jun 18, 2018 

183 2018-19 MAHADDALKAR RADHIKA UMESH 2017016401701871 Jun 18, 2018 

184 2018-19 MORE SALONI KISHOR KANCHAN 2017016401702224 Jun 18, 2018 

185 2018-19 PALKAR PRATIK SHARAD 2017016402736646 Sep 06, 2018 

186 2018-19 PATIL ROHINI DAULAT  2017016401702127 Jun 18, 2018 

187 2018-19 PEDEKAR ROZNIN JAVED  2017016401702135 Jun 18, 2018 

188 2018-19 SAKPAL PAVAN PARSHURAM  2017016401702197 Jun 18, 2018 

189 2018-19 SALAGRE PRASAD GAJANAN 2017016401701863 Jun 18, 2018 

190 2018-19 SALUNKHE RAHUL TUKARAM  2017016401701894 Jun 18, 2018 

191 2018-19 UGREJA GAUTAM VINOD  2017016401702112 Jun 18, 2018 

192 2018-19 WALAPKAR GAURAV SHIVRAM  2017016401701824 Sep 06, 2018 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

193 2018-19 YADAV AKANKSHA AJAY  2017016401701832 Jun 18, 2018 

194 2018-19 AMBRE SHIVANI RAJESH 2017016401701905 Jun 18, 2018 

195 2018-19 CHAVAN PRAJWAL PRADEEP 2017016401910791 Oct 07, 2018 

196 2018-19 CHINCHGHARKAR SHRADDHA SHASHIKANT 2017016401701991 Jun 18, 2018 

197 2018-19 GUJAR DIPIKSHA DASHRATH 2017016401701913 Jun 16, 2018 

198 2018-19 KAVANKAR RASIKA RAJENDRA 2017016401702023 Jun 18, 2018 

199 2018-19 KHETALE PUNAM PRADEEP 2017016401701975 Jun 18, 2018 

200 2018-19 MHASKE ANKITA ASHOK 2017016401702062 Jun 18, 2018 

201 2018-19 MOHITE SANKET RAMDAS 2017016401701983 Jun 18, 2018 

202 2018-19 NADKAR AFREEN SULTAN 2017016401702007 Jun 18, 2018 

203 2018-19 PATIL ASHISH RAMAKANT 2017016401702046 Jun 18, 2018 

204 2018-19 PAWAR VIDYA SUDHAKAR 2017016401702015 Jun 18, 2018 

205 2018-19 RAUT LAVESH ANIL ASHVINI 2017016401701944 Jun 18, 2018 

206 2018-19 ANKITA SANJAY SALUNKE 2017016401701936 Jun 18, 2018 

207 2018-19 SHINDE TEJASWINI HARISHCHANDRA  2017016401702104 Jun 18, 2018 

208 2018-19 SURVE CHINMAY SUBHASH 2017016401701967 Jun 18, 2018 

209 2018-19 YADAV SHAILENDRA RAMDAYAL 2017016401701952 Jun 18, 2018 

210 2018-19 ZENDEKAR AKSHAY VISHNU SUMAN 2017016401702093 Jun 18, 2018 

211 2018-19 AMBEDKAR SOHEL SHAMSUDDIN 2016016400274514 Jun 14, 2018 

212 2018-19 AMBRE MADHURA MAHENDRA 2016016400359102 Jul 14, 2018 

213 2018-19 AMBRE MANALI PRABHAKAR 2016016400275073 Jun 14, 2018 

214 2018-19 AMBRE ROHIT VILAS 2016016400274715 Jun 14, 2018 

215 2018-19 BADE UZMA ALIMIYA 2016016400274851 Jun 14, 2018 

216 2018-19 BHOSALE JANAVI ARUN 2016016400274537 Jun 14, 2018 

217 2018-19 BHOSALE SAYALI SANTOSH 2016016400288947 Jun 14, 2018 

218 2018-19 CHAVAN SHRUTI MUKESH 2016016400275003 Jun 14, 2018 

219 2018-19 CHOUGLE BASHARAT A RASHID 2016016400275115 Aug 20, 2018 

220 2018-19 CHOUGLE FOUZIYA GULAM HUSAIN 2016016400274657 Jun 14, 2018 

221 2018-19 DALVI NIDA HANIF 2016016400274723 Jun 14, 2018 

222 2018-19 DANGI POOJA JAMNALAL 2016016400274901 Jun 14, 2018 

223 2018-19 DAREKAR SIMRAN SATISH 2016016400274433 Jun 14, 2018 

224 2018-19 FANSUPKAR MADIHA YUSUF 2016016400274425 Jun 14, 2018 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

225 2018-19 FAQUI WASIF SAMEER 2016016400274634 Jun 14, 2018 

226 2018-19 GAVADE MAYUR SANTOSH 2016016400274793 Jun 14, 2018 

227 2018-19 GOTAD PRACHI PRAVIN 2016016400274731 Jun 14, 2018 

228 2018-19 GOTAL PALLAVI SUNIL 2016016400274994 Jun 14, 2018 

229 2018-19 GUHAGARKAR SALONI GHANANIL 2016016400274576 Jun 14, 2018 

230 2018-19 GUJAR NIHIT SUNIL 2016016400275011 Jun 14, 2018 

231 2018-19 HAJWANI NIDA GAUS 2016016400274785 Jun 14, 2018 

232 2018-19 JADHAV DIKSHA DILIP 2016016400275081 Jun 14, 2018 

233 2018-19 JADHAV PUJA ANANDRAO 2016016400274603 Jun 14, 2018 

234 2018-19 KADIRI RUKHSAR ABDUL SALAM 2016016400274986 Jun 14, 2018 

235 2018-19 KADRI NIKHAT YASIN 2016016400274955 Jun 14, 2018 

236 2018-19 KADVEKAR SADAF RIYAZ 2016016400274367 Jun 14, 2018 

237 2018-19 KADVEKAR TAIFURA MURSHAD 2016016400274487 Jun 14, 2018 

238 2018-19 KAZI JASIMA NAZIR 2016016400275026 Jun 14, 2018 

239 2018-19 KHALFE MUSSADDIK MUZAFFAR 2016016400274665 Jun 14, 2018 

240 2018-19 KHAN AQSA ASLAM 2016016400274464 Jun 14, 2018 

241 2018-19 KHAN FAIZA ALTAF 2016016401599964 Jun 14, 2018 

242 2018-19 KHAN SUMAIYA LAIK 2016016400274947 Jun 14, 2018 

243 2018-19 KHOT OWAIS BASHIR 2016016400274553 Jun 14, 2018 

244 2018-19 KUDALKAR TANVI RAJENDRA 2016016400274545 Jun 14, 2018 

245 2018-19 LADDHA RUTUSHA DEEPAK 2016016400274472 Jun 14, 2018 

246 2018-19 LOKHANDE ADITYA LAXMAN 2016016400275146 Jun 14, 2018 

247 2018-19 MAHADIK MAHWISH MUSTUFA 2016016400275107 Jun 14, 2018 

248 2018-19 MALIK AABIDDIN NISAR 2016016400275042 Jun 14, 2018 

249 2018-19 MANE AISHWARYA RAJAN 2016016400274882 Jun 14, 2018 

250 2018-19 METKAR MARZIA MAINUDDIN 2016016401231766 Jun 14, 2018 

251 2018-19 MOOSA MOHAMMED SAJID 2016016400274402 Jun 14, 2018 

252 2018-19 MUKADAM RABIYA MUKHTAR 2016016400274916 Jun 14, 2018 

253 2018-19 MULLAJI ARBAZ YUNUS 2016016400274762 Jun 14, 2018 

254 2018-19 NIMBALKAR SATYAM SHAILESH 2016016400288932 Jun 14, 2018 

255 2018-19 PADTE ANUJA HEMACHANDRA 2016016400275123 Jun 14, 2018 

256 2018-19 PARKAR ASFIYAN SHAFI 2016016400274971 Jun 14, 2018 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

257 2018-19 PARKAR BUSHRA AKIL 2016016400274673 Jun 14, 2018 

258 2018-19 PARKAR FARHIN ASLAM 2016016400274874 Jun 14, 2018 

259 2018-19 PARKAR GAZALA MUSHTAQUE 2016016400274642 Jun 14, 2018 

260 2018-19 PARKAR SAKIBA WAJID 2016016400274456 Jun 14, 2018 

261 2018-19 PARKAR TAHSEEN TAJUDDIN 2016016400288955 Jun 14, 2018 

262 2018-19 PARKAR WALEED KHALIL 2016016400288971 Jun 14, 2018 

263 2018-19 PARKAR WAQAR IBRAHIM 2016016400274897 Jun 14, 2018 

264 2018-19 PATHARE MUKTA PARSHURAM 2016016400275034 Jun 14, 2018 

265 2018-19 PATIL GANGUBAI BALU 2016016400274924 Jun 14, 2018 

266 2018-19 PAWAR SOHAM SANTOSH 2016016400274754 Jun 14, 2018 

267 2018-19 POTRICK NUSRAT KHALIL 2016016400288986 Jun 14, 2018 

268 2018-19 RATHOD BHARTI GUNDU 2016016400275057 Jun 14, 2018 

269 2018-19 SALVI SNEHA VIJAY 2016016400274681 Jun 14, 2018 

270 2018-19 SHIVADE YASH SUNIL 2016016400274843 Jun 14, 2018 

271 2018-19 SURVE PRIYANKA DATTARAM 2016016400274375 Jun 14, 2018 

272 2018-19 TISEKAR NAZRANA YASIN 2016016400274584 Jun 14, 2018 

273 2018-19 UMASARE PRATIKSHA MADHAV 2016016400274441 Jun 14, 2018 

274 2018-19 WADKAR SAHIL VIKAS 2016016400274963 Jun 14, 2018 

275 2018-19 WATEKAR SIDDHI PRASHANT 2016016400274611 Jun 14, 2018 

276 2018-19 YADAV SAMARTH ASHOK 2016016400274391 Jun 14, 2018 

277 2018-19 AMBRE TANVI SANDEEP 2016016401784255 Jun 14, 2018 

278 2018-19 BEDKYALE ABHISHEK SUBHASH 2016016401784263 Jun 14, 2018 

279 2018-19 BOAT RAMZAN SULEMAN 2016016401783913 Jun 14, 2018 

280 2018-19 GHOSALKAR SHUBHAM SACHIN 2016016401783886 Jun 14, 2018 

281 2018-19 KADAM AJAY PRABHAKAR 2016016401783855 Jun 14, 2018 

282 2018-19 KAMBRE SWAPNIL JAYAWANT 2016016401783871 Jun 14, 2018 

283 2018-19 KASAR SWAPNALI VISHWANATH 2016016401783863 Jun 14, 2018 

284 2018-19 NALAWADE NEHA SHANKAR 2016016401784294 Jun 14, 2018 

285 2018-19 PATIL NISHIGANDHA SANJAY 2016016401784286 Jun 14, 2018 

286 2018-19 SALUNKHE VIVEK VASUDEO 2016016401784271 Jun 14, 2018 

287 2018-19 SHAIKH SAGIR MOHARAMALI 2016016401783905 Jun 14, 2018 

288 2018-19 SHINDE PRANAY PRAKASH 2016016401783967 Jun 14, 2018 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

289 2018-19 SHINDE SIDDHI AJIT 2016016401783952 Jun 14, 2018 

290 2018-19 AMBARE SAMIDHA DIPAK 2016016400914965 Jun 14, 2018 

291 2018-19 BHOSALE ABHISHEK CHANDRAKANT 2016016400914973 Jun 14, 2018 

292 2018-19 GOGAVALE PRANALI VIJAY 2016016400914903 Jun 14, 2018 

293 2018-19 JADHAV SHRADDHA TANAJI 2016016400914911 Jun 14, 2018 

294 2018-19 KADAM ANKITA SUBHASH 2016016400914926 Jun 14, 2018 

295 2018-19 KALAMKAR DIKSHA KRISHNA 2016016400914934 Jun 14, 2018 

296 2018-19 KHARAT ASHWINI SANTOSH 2016016400914942 Jun 14, 2018 

297 2018-19 KHARAT MAYA BHAU 2016016400914957 Jun 14, 2018 

298 2018-19 KULE NAMRATA NARAYAN 2016016400969366 Jun 14, 2018 

299 2018-19 MANE YASH PRADIP 2016016400969374 Jun 14, 2018 

300 2018-19 MODAK MEGHA LAXMAN 2016016400969382 Jun 14, 2018 

301 2018-19 PADVEKAR VRUSHALI GOVIND 2016016400969397 Jun 14, 2018 

302 2018-19 PALANDE PRATHAMESH MAHESH 2016016400969401 Jun 14, 2018 

303 2018-19 PALEKAR SAJEED AHMED 2016016400969416 Jun 14, 2018 

304 2018-19 PETKAR NEHA RAFIQUE 2016016400969424 Jun 14, 2018 

305 2018-19 RAUT SHASHIKANT SHIVAJI 2016016401872754 Jun 14, 2018 

306 2018-19 SAITVADEKAR VINITA MAHESH 2016016400969432 Jun 14, 2018 

307 2018-19 SHARMA MANISHKUMAR RAJKARAN 2016016400969447 Jun 14, 2018 

308 2018-19 SHINDE TEJASWINI ASHOK 2016016400969455 Jun 14, 2018 

309 2018-19 SONAVANE MANDAR KISHOR 2016016400969463 Jun 14, 2018 

310 2018-19 SONDKAR OMKAR DNYANESHWAR 2016016400969471 Jun 14, 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 Academic Year- 2017-18: 

1 2017-18 ALVI SAHIL MUNIR 2017016401701607 Jun 21, 2017 

2 2017-18 AMBRE SAMPADA RAMESH 2017016401701596 Jun 21, 2017 

3 2017-18 BADE DIPAK RAMNATH  2017016401701743 Jul 06, 2017 

4 2017-18 BENDKHALE SAHIL MILIND 2017016401701437 Jun 21, 2017 

5 2017-18 BHAKSHEY SABEELA LIYAKAT 2017016401701414 Jun 22, 2017 

6 2017-18 BHILARE PRATHAMESH DEEPAK  2017016401702054 Jul 06, 2017 

7 2017-18 BIJLE AFIYA ASHRAF 2017016401701097 Jun 21, 2017 

8 2017-18 BOBALE PRASHANT PRADIP 2017016401701557 Jun 21, 2017 

9 2017-18 CHISTI SAIMA SAYYED NASIR 2017016401701356 Jun 21, 2017 

10 2017-18 CHOUGLE GAZLAAN MOHD HUSAIN 2017016401701573 Jun 21, 2017 

11 2017-18 CHOUGLE SABIR NAZIR  2017016401701526 Jun 22, 2017 

12 2017-18 CHOUGLE SUMAIYA NIZAMUDDIN 2017016401701341 Jun 21, 2017 

13 2017-18 CHOUGULE ABBAS ABDULLA 2017016401701291 Jun 21, 2017 

14 2017-18 DABHOLKAR SAURABH RAJENDRA 2017016401701921 Jul 06, 2017 

15 2017-18 DABIR AHMED ABIDALI 2017016401701101 Jun 21, 2017 

16 2017-18 

DAREKAR PRATIKSHA 

HARISHCHANDRA KAVITA 2017016401701542 Jun 21, 2017 

17 2017-18 DUDUKE AFTAB RAUF 2017016401701453 Jun 22, 2017 

18 2017-18 DUDUKE ASMA MOHD FAROOQUE 2017016401701364 Jun 21, 2017 

19 2017-18 DUDUKE HASAN ASIF 2017016401701387 Jun 21, 2017 

20 2017-18 GADRE MADHURI MANOHAR 2017016401701147 Jun 21, 2017 

21 2017-18 GOTAL DHANASHRI CHANDRAKANT 2017016401701325 Jun 21, 2017 

22 2017-18 HAMDULAY ABBAS M HUSAIN 2017016401701333 Jun 21, 2017 

23 2017-18 HAMDULAY ALINA MOHD TARIQ 2017016401701163 Jun 21, 2017 

24 2017-18 HAMDULAY HAWABI SHAMSUDDIN 2017016401701221 Jun 21, 2017 

25 2017-18 HAMDULE NAWAZ MAHMOOD 2017016401701317 Jun 21, 2017 

26 2017-18 JAIN MANALI PRAKASH  2017016401701735 Jul 06, 2017 

27 2017-18 KADAM TRUPTI PRAKASH 2017016401701205 Jun 21, 2017 

28 2017-18 KADIRI RABIYA DAWOOD 2017016401701395 Jun 22, 2017 

29 2017-18 KADIRI SHABINA INAYATULLA 2017016401701406 Jun 22, 2017 

30 2017-18 KANDEKAR SONALI VISHVAS 2017016401701186 Jun 21, 2017 

31 2017-18 KARBELKAR AZHAR ALTAF 2017016401701445 Jun 22, 2017 

32 2017-18 KHEDEKAR GAURI SACHIN  2017016401701782 Jul 06, 2017 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

33 2017-18 KHEDEKAR MANOHAR PRASANNA  2017016401701774 Jul 06, 2017 

34 2017-18 KHEDEKAR SALONI GANESH 2017016401701244 Jun 21, 2017 

35 2017-18 KHOT AZRA HANIF 2017016401701116 Jun 21, 2017 

36 2017-18 KHOT ISMAIL RIYAZ 2017016401701124 Jun 21, 2017 

37 2017-18 KUDKAR TANUSHREE VINAYAK  2017016401702182 Jul 12, 2017 

38 2017-18 MAHADIK SHRUTI PRAMOD 2017016401701615 Jun 22, 2017 

39 2017-18 METKAR MUSTAKIM AHMED 2017016401701484 Jun 22, 2017 

40 2017-18 MHAPDI SAYALI PRADIP PUJA 2017016401701766 Jul 06, 2017 

41 2017-18 MHATALE AISHWARYA SANTOSH  2017016401702166 Jul 09, 2017 

42 2017-18 MUKADAM AMINA ASIF  2017016401701275 Jun 21, 2017 

43 2017-18 MUKADAM ASMINA HANIF 2017016401701631 Jun 22, 2017 

44 2017-18 MUKADAM RABIYA MURAD 2017016401701213 Jun 21, 2017 

45 2017-18 MUKADAM SUMAIYA MUNAF  2017016401701534 Jun 22, 2017 

46 2017-18 NARALKAR RUSHABH VILAS  2017016401702151 Jul 08, 2017 

47 2017-18 NORE NIHAD ABDUL MAHMOOD 2017016401701461 Jun 22, 2017 

48 2017-18 NORE NIHAL ABDUL MAHMOOD  2017016401701476 21-Jun-17 

49 2017-18 OKATE SALONI SARIKA 2017016401701712 Jul 06, 2017 

50 2017-18 PADWAL ASHWINI VITTHAL  2017016401702201 Jul 27, 2017 

51 2017-18 PADYAL SAURABH JANARDAN  2017016401701422 Jun 21, 2017 

52 2017-18 PALEKAR KAZEEMA AHMED 2017016401701194 Jun 21, 2017 

53 2017-18 PARKAR MEENAZ MUNAWAR 2017016401701623 Jun 22, 2017 

54 2017-18 PARKAR MUBIN IRFAN  2017016401701646 Jun 22, 2017 

55 2017-18 PARKAR NASIR NASRUDDIN 2017016401701503 Jun 22, 2017 

56 2017-18 PARKAR SEHAR FAROOK  2017016401701565 Jun 21, 2017 

57 2017-18 PARKAR SIMRAN BASHIR 2017016401701372 Jun 21, 2017 

58 2017-18 PARTE PRACHITI SHANKAR 2017016401701283 Jun 21, 2017 

59 2017-18 PATAIT NAGMA SULEMAN  2017016401701801 Jul 06, 2017 

60 2017-18 PATEL SHAFAQ WASIQ 2017016401701171 Jun 21, 2017 

61 2017-18 PAWAR ASTIKA DINESH 2017016401701267 Jun 21, 2017 

62 2017-18 PHATAK NIKHIL SUNIL NEHA 2017016401701677 Jul 06, 2017 

63 2017-18 POTRICK JAHARA KHALIL  2017016401702077 Jul 06, 2017 

64 2017-18 POTRICK MARZIYA ELIYAS  2017016401701751 Jul 06, 2017 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

65 2017-18 POTRICK MUBIN FARUQUE  2017016401701252 Jun 21, 2017 

66 2017-18 POTRICK ZAHID A AZIZ  2017016401701816 Jul 06, 2017 

67 2017-18 RAWAL JAVED ANWAR 2017016401701727 Jul 06, 2017 

68 2017-18 SAIN AASIM BARKAT 2017016401701693 Jul 06, 2017 

69 2017-18 SANGE ADNAN BASHIR 2017016401701155 Jun 21, 2017 

70 2017-18 SHAIKH ALMAS MOHAMMED  2017016401701654 Jun 22, 2017 

71 2017-18 SHINDE NIDHISH RAJENDRA 2017016401701581 Jun 21, 2017 

72 2017-18 SHINDE SHALAKA DIPAK 2017016401701236 Jun 21, 2017 

73 2017-18 SHIRKE ANKANKSHA ANIL 2017016401701511 Jun 22, 2017 

74 2017-18 SURVE TEJASVI DILIP 2017016401701704 Jul 06, 2017 

75 2017-18 TAMBE ARSALAN ABDULGAFOOR 2017016401701492 Jun 22, 2017 

76 2017-18 TAMBE DANIA ASHRAF  2017016401701797 Jul 06, 2017 

77 2017-18 TAMBE WASIM ABDUL RASHID  2017016402730495 Nov 01, 2017 

78 2017-18 TAMBE YOGITA DADU  2017016401702216 Aug 03, 2017 

79 2017-18 TATKARI MADHURA PRAMOD 2017016401701662 Jun 22, 2017 

80 2017-18 UGREJA SOHAM MANSUKH  2017016401701685 Jul 06, 2017 

81 2017-18 USARE VARSHA VIJAY  2017016401702174 Jul 09, 2017 

82 2017-18 VADAKKOOT MARIYA JOLLY  2017016401702085 Jul 06, 2017 

83 2017-18 MANSI MAHADEV WALANKAR 2017016401701132 Jun 21, 2017 

84 2017-18 WARWATKAR GULSHAN GANI 2017016401701302 Jun 21, 2017 

85 2017-18 AMBRE VINAY ARVIND  2017016401702143 Jul 08, 2017 

86 2017-18 GHADGE SUSHANT SURESH 2017016402736631 Sep 11, 2017 

87 2017-18 GHOSALKAR SAMPADA PRATHAMESH 2017016401701847 Jul 06, 2017 

88 2017-18 HAMDULAY ARZOO BASHIR  2017016401701855 Jul 06, 2017 

89 2017-18 MAHADDALKAR RADHIKA UMESH 2017016401701871 Jul 06, 2017 

90 2017-18 MORE SALONI KISHOR  2017016401702224 Aug 15, 2017 

91 2017-18 PALKAR PRATIK SHARAD 2017016402736646 Sep 11, 2017 

92 2017-18 PATIL ROHINI DAULAT 2017016401702127 Jul 06, 2017 

93 2017-18 PEDEKAR ROZNIN JAVED  2017016401702135 Jul 06, 2017 

94 2017-18 SAKPAL PAVAN PARSHURAM  2017016401702197 Jul 15, 2017 

95 2017-18 SALAGRE PRASAD GAJANAN 2017016401701863 Jul 06, 2017 

96 2017-18 SALUNKHE RAHUL TUKARAM  2017016401701894 Jul 06, 2017 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

97 2017-18 SHIGWAN PRANJALI ANIL ARPANA 2017016401702232 Aug 15, 2017 

98 2017-18 UGREJA GAUTAM VINOD HANSA 2017016401702112 Jul 10, 2017 

99 2017-18 USMANI ERAM SHAKIL 2017016401701886 Jul 06, 2017 

100 2017-18 WALAPKAR GAURAV SHIVRAM KALYANI 2017016401701824 Jul 06, 2017 

101 2017-18 YADAV AKANKSHA AJAY NEHA 2017016401701832 Jul 06, 2017 

102 2017-18 AMBRE SHIVANI RAJESH 2017016401701905 Jul 10, 2017 

103 2017-18 

CHINCHGHARKAR SHRADDHA 

SHASHIKANT 2017016401701991 Jul 06, 2017 

104 2017-18 GUJAR DIPIKSHA DASHRATH 2017016401701913 Jul 10, 2017 

105 2017-18 KAVANKAR RASIKA RAJENDRA 2017016401702023 Jul 06, 2017 

106 2017-18 KHETALE PUNAM PRADEEP 2017016401701975 Jul 06, 2017 

107 2017-18 MHASKE ANKITA ASHOK 2017016401702062 Jul 06, 2017 

108 2017-18 MOHITE SANKET RAMDAS 2017016401701983 Jul 06, 2017 

109 2017-18 NADKAR AFREEN SULTAN 2017016401702007 Jul 06, 2017 

110 2017-18 PATIL ASHISH RAMAKANT 2017016401702046 Jul 06, 2017 

111 2017-18 PATOLE AKSHAY RAVINDRA 2016016401114666 Aug 01, 2017 

112 2017-18 PAWAR VIDYA SUDHAKAR 2017016401702015 Jul 06, 2017 

113 2017-18 RAUT LAVESH ANIL ASHVINI 2017016401701944 Jul 06, 2017 

114 2017-18 ANKITA SANJAY SALUNKE 2017016401701936 Jul 06, 2017 

115 2017-18 SHINDE TEJASWINI HARISHCHANDRA  2017016401702104 Jul 06, 2017 

116 2017-18 SURVE CHINMAY SUBHASH 2017016401701967 Jul 06, 2017 

117 2017-18 SURVE MAHMADHAKMEEN FAIYYAZ 2017016401702031 Jul 10, 2017 

118 2017-18 YADAV SHAILENDRA RAMDAYAL 2017016401701952 Jul 06, 2017 

119 2017-18 ZENDEKAR AKSHAY VISHNU SUMAN 2017016401702093 Jul 06, 2017 

120 2017-18 AMBEDKAR SOHEL SHAMSUDDIN 2016016400274514 Jul 10, 2017 

121 2017-18 AMBRE MADHURA MAHENDRA 2016016400359102 Jul 10, 2017 

122 2017-18 AMBRE MANALI PRABHAKAR 2016016400275073 Jul 10, 2017 

123 2017-18 AMBRE ROHIT VILAS 2016016400274715 Jul 10, 2017 

124 2017-18 ANTULE HAWWABI ABDULLA 2016016400274696 Jul 10, 2017 

125 2017-18 BADE UZMA ALIMIYA 2016016400274851 Jul 10, 2017 

126 2017-18 BHOSALE JANAVI ARUN 2016016400274537 Jul 10, 2017 

127 2017-18 BHOSALE SAYALI SANTOSH 2016016400288947 Jul 10, 2017 

128 2017-18 CHAVAN SHRUTI MUKESH 2016016400275003 Jul 10, 2017 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

129 2017-18 CHOUGLE BASHARAT A RASHID 2016016400275115 Jul 10, 2017 

130 2017-18 CHOUGLE FOUZIYA GULAM HUSAIN 2016016400274657 Jul 10, 2017 

131 2017-18 DALVI MARYAM IQBAL 2016016400274812 Jul 10, 2017 

132 2017-18 DALVI NIDA HANIF 2016016400274723 Jul 10, 2017 

133 2017-18 DANGI POOJA JAMNALAL 2016016400274901 Jul 10, 2017 

134 2017-18 DAREKAR SIMRAN SATISH 2016016400274433 Jul 10, 2017 

135 2017-18 DESAI NEEHA MUSTAK 2016016400288963 Jul 10, 2017 

136 2017-18 FANSUPKAR MADIHA YUSUF 2016016400274425 Jul 10, 2017 

137 2017-18 FAQUI WASIF SAMEER 2016016400274634 Jul 10, 2017 

138 2017-18 GAVADE MAYUR SANTOSH 2016016400274793 Jul 10, 2017 

139 2017-18 GOTAD PRACHI PRAVIN 2016016400274731 Jul 10, 2017 

140 2017-18 GOTAL PALLAVI SUNIL 2016016400274994 Jul 10, 2017 

141 2017-18 GUHAGARKAR SALONI GHANANIL 2016016400274576 Jul 10, 2017 

142 2017-18 GUJAR NIHIT SUNIL 2016016400275011 Jul 10, 2017 

143 2017-18 HAJWANI NIDA GAUS 2016016400274785 Jul 10, 2017 

144 2017-18 HINGE DIPAK ABASAHEB 2016016400275131 Jul 10, 2017 

145 2017-18 JADHAV DIKSHA DILIP 2016016400275081 Jul 10, 2017 

146 2017-18 JADHAV PUJA ANANDRAO 2016016400274603 Jul 10, 2017 

147 2017-18 KADIRI RUKHSAR ABDUL SALAM 2016016400274986 Jul 10, 2017 

148 2017-18 KADRI NIKHAT YASIN 2016016400274955 Jul 10, 2017 

149 2017-18 KADVEKAR SADAF RIYAZ 2016016400274367 Jul 10, 2017 

150 2017-18 KADVEKAR TAIFURA MURSHAD 2016016400274487 Jul 10, 2017 

151 2017-18 KAZI JASIMA NAZIR 2016016400275026 Jul 10, 2017 

152 2017-18 KHALFE MUSSADDIK MUZAFFAR 2016016400274665 Jul 10, 2017 

153 2017-18 KHAN AQSA ASLAM 2016016400274464 Jul 10, 2017 

154 2017-18 KHAN FAIZA ALTAF 2016016401599964 Jul 10, 2017 

155 2017-18 KHAN SABA SIDDIQUE 2016016400274626 Jul 10, 2017 

156 2017-18 KHAN SUMAIYA LAIK 2016016400274947 Jul 10, 2017 

157 2017-18 KHOT OWAIS BASHIR 2016016400274553 Jul 10, 2017 

158 2017-18 KHOT SAFA SALIM 2016016400274592 Jul 10, 2017 

159 2017-18 KUDALKAR TANVI RAJENDRA 2016016400274545 Jul 10, 2017 

160 2017-18 LADDHA RUTUSHA DEEPAK 2016016400274472 Jul 10, 2017 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

161 2017-18 LOKHANDE ADITYA LAXMAN 2016016400275146 Jul 10, 2017 

162 2017-18 MAHADIK MAHWISH MUSTUFA 2016016400275107 Jul 10, 2017 

163 2017-18 MALIK AABIDDIN NISAR 2016016400275042 Jul 10, 2017 

164 2017-18 MANE AISHWARYA RAJAN 2016016400274882 Jul 10, 2017 

165 2017-18 METKAR MARZIA MAINUDDIN 2016016401231766 Jul 10, 2017 

166 2017-18 MOOSA MOHAMMED SAJID 2016016400274402 Jul 10, 2017 

167 2017-18 MUKADAM HUMERA ASLAM 2016016400274827 Jul 10, 2017 

168 2017-18 MUKADAM RABIYA MUKHTAR 2016016400274916 Jul 10, 2017 

169 2017-18 MULLAJI ARBAZ YUNUS 2016016400274762 Jul 10, 2017 

170 2017-18 NIMBALKAR SATYAM SHAILESH 2016016400288932 Jul 10, 2017 

171 2017-18 PADTE ANUJA HEMACHANDRA 2016016400275123 Jul 10, 2017 

172 2017-18 PARKAR ASFIYAN SHAFI 2016016400274971 Jul 10, 2017 

173 2017-18 PARKAR BATUL BAHAUDDIN 2016016400274932 Jul 10, 2017 

174 2017-18 PARKAR BUSHRA AKIL 2016016400274673 Jul 10, 2017 

175 2017-18 PARKAR FARHIN ASLAM 2016016400274874 Jul 10, 2017 

176 2017-18 PARKAR GAZALA MUSHTAQUE 2016016400274642 Jul 10, 2017 

177 2017-18 PARKAR SAKIBA WAJID 2016016400274456 Jul 10, 2017 

178 2017-18 PARKAR TAHSEEN TAJUDDIN 2016016400288955 Jul 10, 2017 

179 2017-18 PARKAR WALEED KHALIL 2016016400288971 Jul 10, 2017 

180 2017-18 PARKAR WAQAR IBRAHIM 2016016400274897 Jul 10, 2017 

181 2017-18 PATHARE MUKTA PARSHURAM 2016016400275034 Aug 31, 2017 

182 2017-18 PATIL GANGUBAI BALU 2016016400274924 Jul 10, 2017 

183 2017-18 PAWAR SOHAM SANTOSH 2016016400274754 Aug 31, 2017 

184 2017-18 POTRICK NUSRAT KHALIL 2016016400288986 Jul 10, 2017 

185 2017-18 RATHOD BHARTI GUNDU 2016016400275057 Jul 10, 2017 

186 2017-18 SALVI SNEHA VIJAY 2016016400274681 Jul 10, 2017 

187 2017-18 SHIVADE YASH SUNIL 2016016400274843 Jul 10, 2017 

188 2017-18 SURVE PRIYANKA DATTARAM 2016016400274375 Jul 10, 2017 

189 2017-18 TISEKAR NAZRANA YASIN 2016016400274584 Jul 10, 2017 

190 2017-18 UMASARE PRATIKSHA MADHAV 2016016400274441 Jul 10, 2017 

191 2017-18 WADKAR SAHIL VIKAS 2016016400274963 Jul 10, 2017 

192 2017-18 WATEKAR SIDDHI PRASHANT 2016016400274611 Jul 10, 2017 

193 2017-18 YADAV SAMARTH ASHOK 2016016400274391 Jul 10, 2017 

194 2017-18 AMBRE TANVI SANDEEP 2016016401784255 Jul 10, 2017 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

195 2017-18 BEDKYALE ABHISHEK SUBHASH 2016016401784263 Jul 10, 2017 

196 2017-18 BOAT RAMZAN SULEMAN 2016016401783913 Jul 10, 2017 

197 2017-18 GHOSALKAR SHUBHAM SACHIN 2016016401783886 Jul 10, 2017 

198 2017-18 KADAM AJAY PRABHAKAR 2016016401783855 Jul 10, 2017 

199 2017-18 KAMBRE SWAPNIL JAYAWANT 2016016401783871 Jul 10, 2017 

200 2017-18 KASAR SWAPNALI VISHWANATH 2016016401783863 Jul 10, 2017 

201 2017-18 NALAWADE NEHA SHANKAR 2016016401784294 Jul 10, 2017 

202 2017-18 PATIL NISHIGANDHA SANJAY 2016016401784286 Jul 10, 2017 

203 2017-18 SHARMA AKASH SAGAR 2016016401783975 Jul 10, 2017 

204 2017-18 SALUNKHE VIVEK VASUDEO 2016016401784271 Jul 10, 2017 

205 2017-18 SHAIKH SAGIR MOHARAMALI 2016016401783905 Jul 10, 2017 

206 2017-18 SHINDE PRANAY PRAKASH 2016016401783967 Jul 10, 2017 

207 2017-18 SHINDE SIDDHI AJIT 2016016401783952 Jul 10, 2017 

208 2017-18 SURYAVANSHI SUJATA CHANDRAKANT 2016016401783921 Jul 10, 2017 

209 2017-18 AMBARE SAMIDHA DIPAK 2016016400914965 Jul 10, 2017 

210 2017-18 BHOSALE ABHISHEK CHANDRAKANT 2016016400914973 Jul 10, 2017 

211 2017-18 GOGAVALE PRANALI VIJAY 2016016400914903 Jul 10, 2017 

212 2017-18 JADHAV SHRADDHA TANAJI 2016016400914911 Jul 10, 2017 

213 2017-18 KADAM ANKITA SUBHASH 2016016400914926 Jul 10, 2017 

214 2017-18 KALAMKAR DIKSHA KRISHNA 2016016400914934 Jul 10, 2017 

215 2017-18 KHARAT ASHWINI SANTOSH 2016016400914942 Jul 10, 2017 

216 2017-18 KHARAT MAYA BHAU 2016016400914957 Jul 10, 2017 

217 2017-18 KULE NAMRATA NARAYAN 2016016400969366 Jul 10, 2017 

218 2017-18 MANE YASH PRADIP 2016016400969374 Jul 10, 2017 

219 2017-18 MODAK MEGHA LAXMAN 2016016400969382 Jul 10, 2017 

220 2017-18 PADVEKAR VRUSHALI GOVIND 2016016400969397 Jul 10, 2017 

221 2017-18 PALANDE PRATHAMESH MAHESH 2016016400969401 Jul 10, 2017 

222 2017-18 PALEKAR SAJEED AHMED 2016016400969416 Jul 10, 2017 

223 2017-18 PETKAR NEHA RAFIQUE 2016016400969424 Jul 10, 2017 

224 2017-18 RAUT SHASHIKANT SHIVAJI 2016016401872754 Jul 10, 2017 

225 2017-18 SAITVADEKAR VINITA MAHESH 2016016400969432 Jul 10, 2017 

226 2017-18 SHARMA MANISHKUMAR RAJKARAN 2016016400969447 Jul 10, 2017 

227 2017-18 SHINDE TEJASWINI ASHOK 2016016400969455 Jul 10, 2017 

228 2017-18 SONAVANE MANDAR KISHOR 2016016400969463 Jul 10, 2017 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

229 2017-18 SONDKAR OMKAR DNYANESHWAR 2016016400969471 Jul 10, 2017 

230 2017-18 ALVI DALEELA NASAR 2015016401131892 Jul 10, 2017 

231 2017-18 BAMBARKAR SUSHANT NEMINATH 2015016401131861 Jul 10, 2017 

232 2017-18 BATE NAIREEN VILAYAT 2015016401131965 Jul 10, 2017 

233 2017-18 BHOSALE MAYUR BAPU 2015016401132334 Jul 10, 2017 

234 2017-18 BIJLE ABIDA AZEEM 2015016401132462 Jul 10, 2017 

235 2017-18 BORADE KOMAL SITARAM 2015016401132512 Jul 10, 2017 

236 2017-18 CHALKE SIDDHI SHANTARAM 2015016401132527 Jul 10, 2017 

237 2017-18 CHOUGLE HEENA A RAUF 2015016401132206 Jul 10, 2017 

238 2017-18 CHOUGLE SAHAR ALIM 2015016401132141 Jul 10, 2017 

239 2017-18 DALVI ANKITA MAHADEV 2015016401132616 Jul 10, 2017 

240 2017-18 DAMBE VAIBHAVI MAHENDRA 2015016401132292 Jul 10, 2017 

241 2017-18 DANGI DEEPAK JAMANLAL 2015016401132396 Jul 10, 2017 

242 2017-18 DESAI RAIS ALTAF 2015016401132284 Jul 10, 2017 

243 2017-18 DHADAVE SWATI JANARDAN 2015016401132303 Jul 10, 2017 

244 2017-18 DUDUKE JUNED HANIF 2015016401132133 Jul 10, 2017 

245 2017-18 GAZALI ERAM MUKHTARAHMED 2015016401132582 Jul 10, 2017 

246 2017-18 GHANEKAR SHYAMAL MOHAN 2015016401132195 Jul 10, 2017 

247 2017-18 GHANSAR BURHAN MUSHTAQUE 2015016401131926 Jul 10, 2017 

248 2017-18 GUJAR DHANASHREE SUNIL 2015016401131884 Jul 10, 2017 

249 2017-18 HAMDULAY AYESHA BASHIR 2015016401132172 Jul 10, 2017 

250 2017-18 HUSAINI AFTAB ASLAM 2015016401132574 Jul 10, 2017 

251 2017-18 KADAM ANKITA RAMESH 2015016401132407 Jul 10, 2017 

252 2017-18 KADAM SHWETA SURESH 2015016401132504 Jul 10, 2017 

253 2017-18 KAMBLE PRATHAMESH RAJENDRA 2015016401132454 Jul 10, 2017 

254 2017-18 KASKAR MUDASSAR DAWOOD 2015016401132365 Jul 10, 2017 

255 2017-18 KASKAR SHAHID HANIF 2015016401132566 Jul 10, 2017 

256 2017-18 KHAMKAR SHIVANI MAHESH 2015016401132237 Jul 10, 2017 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

257 2017-18 KHATIB WASIMA SHABBIR 2015016401132187 Jul 10, 2017 

258 2017-18 KHEDEKAR UJMA A HAMID 2015016401132373 Jul 10, 2017 

259 2017-18 KHOT ALFIYA ASHRAF 2015016401131911 Jul 10, 2017 

260 2017-18 KHOT ARBAZ MAQSOODAHMED 2015016401132125 Jul 10, 2017 

261 2017-18 MAHADIK SUHAIL MUSHTAQ 2015016401131903 Jul 10, 2017 

262 2017-18 MANDVKAR AJAY SUBHASH 2015016401132326 Jul 10, 2017 

263 2017-18 MAPARA SUTEJ PRAMOD 2015016401132446 Jul 10, 2017 

264 2017-18 PALEKAR PARVEEN AKBAR 2015016401132543 Jul 10, 2017 

265 2017-18 PANAPALLY VIPIN CHIDAMBARAM 2015016401131876 Jul 10, 2017 

266 2017-18 PARKAR ALIYA SAJID 2015016401132276 Jul 10, 2017 

267 2017-18 PARKAR ASAD NAYEEM 2015016401132083 Jul 10, 2017 

268 2017-18 PARKAR MASOOM MAHMADALI 2015016401131822 Jul 10, 2017 

269 2017-18 PARKAR NIHAD DAWOOD 2015016401132036 Jul 10, 2017 

270 2017-18 PARKAR RAZIYA BASHIR 2015016401132102 Jul 10, 2017 

271 2017-18 PARKAR SAQIB DILAWAR 2015016401132021 Jul 10, 2017 

272 2017-18 PATNE YASH BHARAT 2015016401132075 Jul 10, 2017 

273 2017-18 POTRIK ARBINA ELIYAS 2015016401132551 Jul 10, 2017 

274 2017-18 RAJPUT SAURAV SUDIN 2015016401131837 Jul 10, 2017 

275 2017-18 REFAI FASIHA MURAD 2015016401131973 Jul 10, 2017 

276 2017-18 REWALE MADHAVI SUNIL 2015016401132431 Jul 10, 2017 

277 2017-18 

SAKHARKAR FATIMA ABDUL 

RAZZAQUE 2015016401132013 Jul 10, 2017 

278 2017-18 SAKPAL SAKSHI VIKAS 2015016401132423 Jul 10, 2017 

279 2017-18 SALVI NIKHIL SURESH 2015016401131853 Jul 10, 2017 

280 2017-18 SANGE ABRAR BASHIR 2015016401131996 Jul 10, 2017 

281 2017-18 SAWANT ASHAY VINOD 2015016401132214 Jul 10, 2017 

282 2017-18 SAYYED SAFURA TASLIM 2015016401132005 Jul 10, 2017 

283 2017-18 SHETH KARAN SANDEEP 2015016401132164 Jul 10, 2017 

284 2017-18 SHINDE DIPIKA SHANTARAM 2015016400990206 Jul 10, 2017 

285 2017-18 SHIRODKAR NIRANJAN NILESH 2015016401131845 Jul 10, 2017 

286 2017-18 TAMBE ASHWAQ ABDUL GAFOOR 2015016401132357 Jul 10, 2017 

287 2017-18 TATKARI SIDDHI VILAS 2015016401132485 Jul 10, 2017 

288 2017-18 VANDKAR SIMRAN MAHESH 2015016401132117 Jul 10, 2017 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

289 2017-18 AMBRE ANIKET ANANT 2015016401268764 Jul 10, 2017 

290 2017-18 GHARE SOHEL JAHANGIR 2015016401114112 Jul 10, 2017 

291 2017-18 JADHAV PRIYANKA VIJAY 2015016401114077 Jul 10, 2017 

292 2017-18 KADAM POOJA DILIP 2015016401114093 Jul 10, 2017 

293 2017-18 MORE ROHAN RAMESH 2015016401114054 Jul 10, 2017 

294 2017-18 SALUNKHE SAYALI SANTOSH 2015016401114062 Jul 10, 2017 

295 2017-18 BAMNE SNEHAL SHANTARAM 2015016401061015 Jul 10, 2017 

296 2017-18 DHUMAL PREETI PRAKASH 2015016401114007 Jul 10, 2017 

297 2017-18 GHOSALKAR OMKAR KAILAS 2015016401061031 Jul 10, 2017 

298 2017-18 GHOSALKAR SAYALI PRAMOD 2015016401114015 Jul 10, 2017 

299 2017-18 HAJWANI ASAD ISMAIL 2015016401113991 Jul 10, 2017 

300 2017-18 KADAM SHWETA SANJAY 2015016401131756 Jul 10, 2017 

301 2017-18 PADEKAR ASHWINI SANJAY 2015016401061046 Jul 10, 2017 

302 2017-18 SAWARDEKAR TANAVI BHAGVAN 2015016401061023 Jul 10, 2017 

303 2017-18 SHINDE SANKET SANTOSH 2015016401114023 Jul 10, 2017 

304 2017-18 TISEKAR DEEBA WAHID 2015016401114031 Jul 10, 2017 

 

 


